
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

DVV Clarifications Extended ID 1.1 Number of students year wise 
during the last  five years 

 

 

HEI to provide the list of students programme-wise year-wise certified by the Principal. 

 
Response: A list of students programme wise year wise during last five years is attached here with. 

 

 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

CERTIFICATE  
 
 
 

This is to certify that the following is the programme wise –year wise list of students admitted 
during the last five years. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 



List of students  programme wise year wise during the last five years  
Academic Year -2022-23 

Programme: I BA Economics 
Sl No. Name Student enrollment number  

1 ABHISHEK V NAIR 15022128001 
2 ABIN DENNIS 15022128002 
3 ANEESH R 15022128003 
4 ARJUN S 15022128004 
5 ASHA V 15022128005 
6 ASWIN .S 15022128006 
7 ABDUL AHADH S 15022128007 
8 ADITHYA KISHOR K 15022128008 
9 AMAL V 15022128009 

10 ANAMIKA. D 15022128010 
11 ANANDHAN V R 15022128011 
12 ANJALY 15022128012 
13 ARAVIND.A 15022128013 
14 DHANUSHA D 15022128014 
15 FATHIMA N 15022128015 
16 LALKRISHNA K 15022128016 
17 MADHURIMA S 15022128017 
18 MUHAMMED YASEEN S 15022128018 
19 NANDANA PRASAD 15022128019 
20 PARVATHY MOHAN 15022128020 
21 RAKHI T 15022128021 
22 RESHMI L 15022128022 
23 SUMIDEV S 15022128023 
24 UTHARA.U 15022128024 
25 VYSHNAVI K 15022128025 

I Bcom 
26 ABHILASH PRABHAKARAN 15922128001 
27 ABHIRAMY .S 15922128002 
28 ADITHYA RAJARAM PATIL 15922128003 
29 AROMAL ANILKUMAR 15922128004 
30 AROMAL M. A 15922128005 
31 ASWIN P M 15922128006 
32 ATHIRA KRISHNAN. R 15922128007 
33 ATHULYA M B 15922128008 
34 NANDHANA O S 15922128009 
35 SAI SANTHOSH 15922128010 
36 SRUTHI LEKSHMI. S 15922128011 
37 ABHIRAM S 15922128012 



38 ADITHYAN S. 15922128013 
39 AKSHAYA RAJ 15922128014 
40 AMBADY O 15922128015 
41 ARUNIMA R 15922128016 
42 DINAKRISHNA 15922128017 
43 JAYAKRISHNAN. P 15922128018 
44 JOHN MARIA CHRISTY 15922128019 
45 PRAVEEN P M 15922128020 
46 SHAHINA S 15922128021 
47 SREEMON P S 15922128022 
48 SREESHMA.B 15922128023 
49 VRINDA LEKSHMI B 15922128024 

I BSc Chemistry 
50 AISWARYA SURESH 23522128001 
51 SHREYAS S 23522128002 
52 ANANTHAKRISHNAN R 23522128003 

I BSc Physics 
53 JEEVARAJ R 23022128001 

I MA Economics( Behavioural Economics & Data Science) 
54 ATHIRA J 55122128001 
55 ATHUL PRETHEESH 55122128002 
56 DEVU MANU 55122128003 
57 JESNI S R 55122128004 
58 RENJITH R 55122128005 

I MSc Chemistry 
59 ABHINAND S 63522128001 
60 ABHIRAMI P 63522128002 
61 AJAY J WILLS 63522128003 
62 AKHILA.A.U. 63522128004 
63 ANAGHA RAJ 63522128005 
64 ARYALAKSHMI G 63522128006 
65 ASWATHY S 63522128007 
66 COLLIN THOMAS EAPEN 63522128008 
67 DANISH V S 63522128009 
68 DEVIKA A S 63522128010 
69 JOBIN M R 63522128011 
70 LEKSHMI M 63522128012 
71 MEGHA P S 63522128013 
72 MUNNU R 63522128014 
73 RESHMI C 63522128016 
74 SONA S 63522128017 
75 SREELEKSHMI SAJI 63522128018 



76 VARSHA PRASANNAN 63522128019 
I MSc Physics 

77 BHAGYA VIJAYAN 63022128001 
78 MEENU B S 63022128002 
79 SHILPA VIJAYAN 63022128003 
80 SHINEY Y 63022128004 

II BA Economics 
81 ADITHYA N 15021128001 
82 ARJUN B 15021128002 
83 ATHULYA. R 15021128003 
84 GANGA .Y 15021128004 
85 GANGA GOWRI R 15021128005 
86 SONU.S.MANU 15021128006 
87 SREELEKSHMI. B 15021128007 
88 ABHI SURESH 15021128008 
89 ABHIJITH AJAY 15021128009 
90 ADARSH PRAKASH T 15021128010 
91 ADARSH T S 15021128011 
92 AKSHARA M 15021128012 
93 AKSHAY S 15021128013 
94 AL AMEEN 15021128014 
95 ANAMIKA S CHERAMAN 15021128015 
96 ANU .R 15021128016 
97 ARJUN S SURESH 15021128017 
98 ASWATHYMOL .R 15021128018 
99 ATHUL SURESH 15021128019 
100 DELMA MATHEW 15021128020 
101 DEVI KRISHNA.R 15021128021 
102 DHANYA D 15021128022 
103 DIVYA KRISHNAN 15021128023 
104 JOOBINA M D 15021128024 
105 JYOTHI.R 15021128025 
106 MEENUMOL C M 15021128026 
107 MEERA.S.PILLAI 15021128027 
108 SANAL. R 15021128028 
109 SANOOP.K 15021128029 
110 SARANYA. M 15021128030 
111 STANIA SAJI 15021128031 
112 SUHAIB S 15021128032 
113 VISMAYA M 15021128033 

II BCom 
114 ABHIJITH S 15921128001 



115 ADITHYA KRISHNAN 15921128002 
116 ANAGHA V S 15921128003 
117 ANARKHA V PILLAI 15921128004 
118 ASWIN R CHANDRAN 15921128005 
119 GAWTHAM R DAS 15921128006 
120 MEGHA MURALI 15921128007 
121 MILEN S 15921128008 
122 NANDANA S 15921128009 
123 NANDINI.K.S 15921128010 
124 NIKHIL BABU.A 15921128011 
125 SUBIN SUBASH 15921128012 
126 VISHAKH R 15921128013 
127 VIVEK. P 15921128014 
128 ADITHYA A K 15921128015 
129 ADITHYA L 15921128016 
130 AKHIL.R 15921128017 
131 AMAL KRISHNA 15921128018 
132 ANANDA KUMAR P 15921128019 
133 ANOOP. M 15921128020 
134 APARNA R 15921128021 
135 ARAVIND DHYAN 15921128022 
136 ARJUN A J 15921128023 
137 AROMAL RAJESH 15921128024 
138 ASWINI GOPAL 15921128025 
139 ATHULYA L 15921128026 
140 AVANTHIKA S SAJEEV 15921128027 
141 BHADRA .B.P 15921128028 
142 HRIDYA S JYOTHISH 15921128029 
143 JESNA J 15921128030 
144 JISHNU JAYAN 15921128031 
145 JOHN P RAJU 15921128032 
146 LEKSHMI G 15921128033 
147 NOORA FATHIMA T 15921128034 
148 PRANAV P 15921128035 
149 SREECHAND.H 15921128036 
150 THRISHNA T 15921128037 
151 VIVEK B 15921128038 

II BSc Chemistry 
152 AMJITH. S 23521128001 
153 ANAGHA JYOTHI 23521128002 
154 SABARI SHAJI 23521128003 
155 AKHILA.L 23521128004 



156 ARYA P 23521128005 
157 SANU J SUNNY 23521128006 
158 SONA U 23521128007 

II BSc Matematics 
159 ATHUL . K . A 22021128001 

II BSc Physics 
160 GOPIKA UNNI 23021128001 
161 SONA. S 23021128002 

II MA Economics( Behavioural Economics & Data Science) 
162 AMALU CHANDRA 55121128001 
163 ARYA S S 55121128003 

II MSc Chemistry 
164 AJIL S B 63521128001 
165 ANJANA T V 63521128002 
166 ANUGRAHA A S 63521128003 
167 ARABHI A R 63521128004 
168 CHIPPY HARISH 63521128005 
169 GOWRI PRASAD 63521128006 
170 KRISHNA S V 63521128007 
171 MEENAKSHY A 63521128008 
172 MEENU REMESH 63521128009 
173 RESHMA R.S 63521128010 
174 ROHINI S PILLAI 63521128011 
175 SHAMLA P S 63521128012 
176 SRADHA R 63521128013 
177 SREELEKSHMI M S 63521128014 
178 SRUTHY S 63521128015 
179 VISMAYA V V 63521128016 

II MSc Physics 
180 ANJALI S 63021128001 
181 ARDRA SAJEEV 63021128002 
182 ASWATHI ASHOK 63021128003 
183 FOUSIYA C H 63021128004 
184 GOPIKA P S 63021128005 
185 GREESHMA BABU 63021128006 
186 KAVITHA K M 63021128007 
187 LAKSHMI S 63021128008 
188 LEKSHMI B 63021128009 
189 PARVATHY S KUMAR 63021128010 
190 SANDEEP KUMAR S 63021128011 

III BA Economics 
191 AJAYA KUMAR M 15020128001 



192 ANJALI.M 15020128002 
193 ANUJITH T 15020128003 
194 AROMAL K S 15020128005 
195 ARUN R 15020128006 
196 GANGA S LAL 15020128007 
197 INDRAJITH KRISHNAN 15020128008 
198 LAJIN A 15020128009 
199 LAKSHMI. R 15020128010 
200 NITHUL RAJ 15020128011 
201 RAJU. G 15020128012 
202 SWATHY GIREESH 15020128013 
203 VIDHUMOL. R 15020128014 
204 ABIN. A 15020128016 
205 ADITHYA SHANKAR 15020128017 
206 ADITHYAN K.S. 15020128018 
207 AKHILA.B 15020128019 
208 AMALKRISHNAN. K 15020128020 
209 AMESH MOHAN 15020128021 
210 AMJAD NAVAS 15020128022 
211 ANANDA RAJ 15020128023 
212 ANANDU S 15020128024 
213 ANOOP T JOY 15020128025 
214 APARNNA. S 15020128026 
215 ARUN MURALI 15020128027 
216 ARYA. B 15020128028 
217 ATHIRA ANIL 15020128029 
218 ATHIRA.R 15020128030 
219 ATHULKRISHNAN 15020128031 
220 ATHULYA. S 15020128032 
221 AVANI SUSEELAN 15020128033 
222 DEVIKA REGHU 15020128035 
223 DEVISON SAM 15020128036 
224 GANGA LEKSHMI G 15020128038 
225 GOPIKA P 15020128039 
226 JINCY S 15020128041 
227 LEKSHMI.R 15020128044 
228 MALU.S 15020128045 
229 MEGHA MURALI 15020128046 
230 MUHSINA SIDHIQ 15020128048 
231 NABIN NAZAR 15020128049 
232 NANDANA. J 15020128051 
233 NAVANEETH S DAS 15020128052 



234 NIDHIN S MADHU 15020128053 
235 NIKHIL KUMAR. A 15020128054 
236 SAKEER HUSSAIN. S 15020128057 
237 SANDRA S NAIR 15020128058 
238 SURYALEKSHMI.S 15020128061 
239 TEEMA YOHANNAN 15020128062 
240 VARSHA V 15020128064 
241 VISHNU . S 15020128065 
242 VISHNU C 15020128066 
243 VISHNU JAYAKUMAR 15020128067 

III BCom 
244 ABIN BINU 15920128001 
245 ANAGHA S 15920128002 
246 ANEES RAHMAN N 15920128003 
247 ARATHY.S 15920128004 
248 ARJUN PRASAD 15920128005 
249 ARSHA R 15920128006 
250 ASHWIN BINU 15920128007 
251 ASWANY S LALU 15920128008 
252 ASWIN.V.K 15920128009 
253 ATHULYA P 15920128010 
254 DHANYA P S 15920128011 
255 MIDHUN MOHAN 15920128012 
256 MUHAMMAD BILAL .S 15920128013 
257 NAVAMY .Z 15920128014 
258 SANJAY SAJAYAN 15920128015 
259 SARANYA.S 15920128016 
260 SAYUJYA JAYARAJ 15920128017 
261 VARSHA RAJESH 15920128018 
262 ABHAYA. U. S 15920128020 
263 APARNA RAJ 15920128022 
264 BIPIN B 15920128023 
265 DHANYA BABU 15920128024 
266 MUHAMMED ASIF 15920128028 
267 NAVANEETH A R 15920128029 
268 NILA S ANAND 15920128030 
269 NISHANTH SUDHAN 15920128031 
270 PUNYA.S 15920128032 
271 RITHU .T 15920128033 
272 SHALU SHAJI 15920128034 
273 SHERY SHIBU 15920128035 
274 SHILPA SURESH 15920128037 



275 SIYANA SUDHEER 15920128039 
276 SONA AJI 15920128040 
277 SREELEKSHMI S 15920128041 
278 VINOY VARGHESE 15920128042 

III BSc Chemistry 
279 ABHILASH T MOHAN 23520128001 
280 AJAY.R 23520128002 
281 GAUTHAM MANMADHAN 23520128004 
282 GOPIKA S SHAJI 23520128005 
283 SAVANTH S 23520128006 
284 ARJUN A 23520128007 
285 ARSHA A KUMAR 23520128008 
286 NEETHU . S 23520128009 
287 RISHIKESH P S 23520128010 
288 SWETHA SURESH 23520128011 
289 T S ADITHYARAJ 23520128012 

III BSc Mathematics 
290 MUHAMMED NEJEEB S 22020128001 
291 ADARSH S 22020128002 

III BSc Physics 
292 ANJU B 23020128002 
293 ANSEENA .A 23020128003 
294 DAYAL UDAYAN 23020128004 
295 SANJEEV SATHYAN 23020128005 
296 SHIJI JOHNSON 23020128006 
297 THOMAS KURIAKOSE 23020128007 
298 TINI CHANDRAN 23020128008 
299 AMRUTHA S 23020128009 
300 ANJU UTHAMAN 23020128010 
301 SWATHY SANTHOSH 23020128011 

Academic Year -2021-22 
I BA Eonomics 

302 ADITHYA N 15021128001 
303 ARJUN B 15021128002 
304 ATHULYA. R 15021128003 
305 GANGA .Y 15021128004 
306 GANGA GOWRI R 15021128005 
307 SONU.S.MANU 15021128006 
308 SREELEKSHMI. B 15021128007 
309 ABHI SURESH 15021128008 
310 ABHIJITH AJAY 15021128009 
311 ADARSH PRAKASH T 15021128010 



312 ADARSH T S 15021128011 
313 AKSHARA M 15021128012 
314 AKSHAY S 15021128013 
315 AL AMEEN 15021128014 
316 ANAMIKA S CHERAMAN 15021128015 
317 ANU .R 15021128016 
318 ARJUN S SURESH 15021128017 
319 ASWATHYMOL .R 15021128018 
320 ATHUL SURESH 15021128019 
321 DELMA MATHEW 15021128020 
322 DEVI KRISHNA.R 15021128021 
323 DHANYA D 15021128022 
324 DIVYA KRISHNAN 15021128023 
325 JOOBINA M D 15021128024 
326 JYOTHI.R 15021128025 
327 MEENUMOL C M 15021128026 
328 MEERA.S.PILLAI 15021128027 
329 SANAL. R 15021128028 
330 SANOOP.K 15021128029 
331 SARANYA. M 15021128030 
332 STANIA SAJI 15021128031 
333 SUHAIB S 15021128032 
334 VISMAYA M 15021128033 

I BCom 
335 ABHIJITH S 15921128001 
336 ADITHYA KRISHNAN 15921128002 
337 ANAGHA V S 15921128003 
338 ANARKHA V PILLAI 15921128004 
339 ASWIN R CHANDRAN 15921128005 
340 GAWTHAM R DAS 15921128006 
341 MEGHA MURALI 15921128007 
342 MILEN S 15921128008 
343 NANDANA S 15921128009 
344 NANDINI.K.S 15921128010 
345 NIKHIL BABU.A 15921128011 
346 SUBIN SUBASH 15921128012 
347 VISHAKH R 15921128013 
348 VIVEK. P 15921128014 
349 ADITHYA A K 15921128015 
350 ADITHYA L 15921128016 
351 AKHIL.R 15921128017 
352 AMAL KRISHNA 15921128018 



353 ANANDA KUMAR P 15921128019 
354 ANOOP. M 15921128020 
355 APARNA R 15921128021 
356 ARAVIND DHYAN 15921128022 
357 ARJUN A J 15921128023 
358 AROMAL RAJESH 15921128024 
359 ASWINI GOPAL 15921128025 
360 ATHULYA L 15921128026 
361 AVANTHIKA S SAJEEV 15921128027 
362 BHADRA .B.P 15921128028 
363 HRIDYA S JYOTHISH 15921128029 
364 JESNA J 15921128030 
365 JISHNU JAYAN 15921128031 
366 JOHN P RAJU 15921128032 
367 LEKSHMI G 15921128033 
368 NOORA FATHIMA T 15921128034 
369 PRANAV P 15921128035 
370 SREECHAND.H 15921128036 
371 THRISHNA T 15921128037 
372 VIVEK B 15921128038 

I BSc Chemistry 
373 AMJITH. S 23521128001 
374 ANAGHA JYOTHI 23521128002 
375 SABARI SHAJI 23521128003 
376 AKHILA.L 23521128004 
377 ARYA P 23521128005 
378 SANU J SUNNY 23521128006 
379 SONA U 23521128007 

I BSc Mathematics 
380 ATHUL . K . A 22021128001 

I BSc Physics 
381 GOPIKA UNNI 23021128001 
382 SONA. S 23021128002 

I MA Economics( Behavioural Economics & Data Science) 
383 AMALU CHANDRA 55121128001 
384 ARATHY MOHAN 55121128002 
385 ARYA S S 55121128003 

I MSc Chemistry 
386 AJIL S B 63521128001 
387 ANJANA T V 63521128002 
388 ANUGRAHA A S 63521128003 
389 ARABHI A R 63521128004 



390 CHIPPY HARISH 63521128005 
391 GOWRI PRASAD 63521128006 
392 KRISHNA S V 63521128007 
393 MEENAKSHY A 63521128008 
394 MEENU REMESH 63521128009 
395 RESHMA R.S 63521128010 
396 ROHINI S PILLAI 63521128011 
397 SHAMLA P S 63521128012 
398 SRADHA R 63521128013 
399 SREELEKSHMI M S 63521128014 
400 SRUTHY S 63521128015 
401 VISMAYA V V 63521128016 

I MSc Physics 
402 ANJALI S 63021128001 
403 ARDRA SAJEEV 63021128002 
404 ASWATHI ASHOK 63021128003 
405 FOUSIYA C H 63021128004 
406 GOPIKA P S 63021128005 
407 GREESHMA BABU 63021128006 
408 KAVITHA K M 63021128007 
409 LAKSHMI S 63021128008 
410 LEKSHMI B 63021128009 
411 PARVATHY S KUMAR 63021128010 
412 SANDEEP KUMAR S 63021128011 

II BA Economics 
413 AJAYA KUMAR M 15020128001 
414 ANJALI.M 15020128002 
415 ANUJITH T 15020128003 
416 ARJUN R NAIR 15020128004 
417 AROMAL K S 15020128005 
418 ARUN R 15020128006 
419 GANGA S LAL 15020128007 
420 INDRAJITH KRISHNAN 15020128008 
421 LAJIN A 15020128009 
422 LAKSHMI. R 15020128010 
423 NITHUL RAJ 15020128011 
424 RAJU. G 15020128012 
425 SWATHY GIREESH 15020128013 
426 VIDHUMOL. R 15020128014 
427 ABHIJITHMON K A 15020128015 
428 ABIN. A 15020128016 
429 ADITHYA SHANKAR 15020128017 



430 ADITHYAN K.S. 15020128018 
431 AKHILA.B 15020128019 
432 AMALKRISHNAN. K 15020128020 
433 AMESH MOHAN 15020128021 
434 AMJAD NAVAS 15020128022 
435 ANANDA RAJ 15020128023 
436 ANANDU S 15020128024 
437 ANOOP T JOY 15020128025 
438 APARNNA. S 15020128026 
439 ARUN MURALI 15020128027 
440 ARYA. B 15020128028 
441 ATHIRA ANIL 15020128029 
442 ATHIRA.R 15020128030 
443 ATHULKRISHNAN 15020128031 
444 ATHULYA. S 15020128032 
445 AVANI SUSEELAN 15020128033 
446 DEV M R 15020128034 
447 DEVIKA REGHU 15020128035 
448 DEVISON SAM 15020128036 
449 DILJITH S 15020128037 
450 GANGA LEKSHMI G 15020128038 
451 GOPIKA P 15020128039 
452 JINCY PRAMOD 15020128040 
453 JINCY S 15020128041 
454 KEERTHAN RAJ 15020128042 
455 KRISHNAPRASAD S J 15020128043 
456 LEKSHMI.R 15020128044 
457 MALU.S 15020128045 
458 MEGHA MURALI 15020128046 
459 MUHAMMAD ALI 15020128047 
460 MUHSINA SIDHIQ 15020128048 
461 NABIN NAZAR 15020128049 
462 NAMITHA BABU 15020128050 
463 NANDANA. J 15020128051 
464 NAVANEETH S DAS 15020128052 
465 NIDHIN S MADHU 15020128053 
466 NIKHIL KUMAR. A 15020128054 
467 PARVATHY RAVI 15020128055 
468 PARVATHY. A 15020128056 
469 SAKEER HUSSAIN. S 15020128057 
470 SANDRA S NAIR 15020128058 
471 SREEHARI. P. R 15020128059 



472 SUMAYYA BEEVI E 15020128060 
473 SURYALEKSHMI.S 15020128061 
474 TEEMA YOHANNAN 15020128062 
475 UTHARA G 15020128063 
476 VARSHA V 15020128064 
477 VISHNU . S 15020128065 
478 VISHNU C 15020128066 
479 VISHNU JAYAKUMAR 15020128067 

II BCom 
480 ABIN BINU 15920128001 
481 ANAGHA S 15920128002 
482 ANEES RAHMAN N 15920128003 
483 ARATHY.S 15920128004 
484 ARJUN PRASAD 15920128005 
485 ARSHA R 15920128006 
486 ASHWIN BINU 15920128007 
487 ASWANY S LALU 15920128008 
488 ASWIN.V.K 15920128009 
489 ATHULYA P 15920128010 
490 DHANYA P S 15920128011 
491 MIDHUN MOHAN 15920128012 
492 MUHAMMAD BILAL .S 15920128013 
493 NAVAMY .Z 15920128014 
494 SANJAY SAJAYAN 15920128015 
495 SARANYA.S 15920128016 
496 SAYUJYA JAYARAJ 15920128017 
497 VARSHA RAJESH 15920128018 
498 VIGNESH V 15920128019 
499 ABHAYA. U. S 15920128020 
500 ABHIJITH M 15920128021 
501 APARNA RAJ 15920128022 
502 BIPIN B 15920128023 
503 DHANYA BABU 15920128024 
504 GOPIKARANI .G 15920128025 
505 IRFANA.T 15920128026 
506 LEKSHMI.B 15920128027 
507 MUHAMMED ASIF 15920128028 
508 NAVANEETH A R 15920128029 
509 NILA S ANAND 15920128030 
510 NISHANTH SUDHAN 15920128031 
511 PUNYA.S 15920128032 
512 RITHU .T 15920128033 



513 SHALU SHAJI 15920128034 
514 SHERY SHIBU 15920128035 
515 SHIHAS.N 15920128036 
516 SHILPA SURESH 15920128037 
517 SHILPA VIJAYAN 15920128038 
518 SIYANA SUDHEER 15920128039 
519 SONA AJI 15920128040 
520 SREELEKSHMI S 15920128041 
521 VINOY VARGHESE 15920128042 

II BSc Chemistry 
522 ABHILASH T MOHAN 23520128001 
523 AJAY.R 23520128002 
524 ANJANA.M 23520128003 
525 GAUTHAM MANMADHAN 23520128004 
526 GOPIKA S SHAJI 23520128005 
527 SAVANTH S 23520128006 
528 ARJUN A 23520128007 
529 ARSHA A KUMAR 23520128008 
530 NEETHU . S 23520128009 
531 RISHIKESH P S 23520128010 
532 SWETHA SURESH 23520128011 
533 T S ADITHYARAJ 23520128012 

II Bsc Matematics 
534 MUHAMMED NEJEEB S 22020128001 
535 ADARSH S 22020128002 

II BSc Physics 
536 ANANDU B 23020128001 
537 ANJU B 23020128002 
538 ANSEENA .A 23020128003 
539 DAYAL UDAYAN 23020128004 
540 SANJEEV SATHYAN 23020128005 
541 SHIJI JOHNSON 23020128006 
542 THOMAS KURIAKOSE 23020128007 
543 TINI CHANDRAN 23020128008 
544 AMRUTHA S 23020128009 
545 ANJU UTHAMAN 23020128010 
546 SWATHY SANTHOSH 23020128011 

II MA Economics( Behavioural Economics & Data Science) 
547 ANUCHITHRA C 55120128001 
548 SHYNI MS 55120128002 
549 SREELEKSHMI S 55120128003 
550 VEENA S 55120128004 



II MSc Chemistry 
551 AJMI FATHIMA N 63520128001 
552 AMNA FATHIMA 63520128002 
553 AMRUTHA JAYAKUMAR 63520128003 
554 ANJANA SUNIL 63520128005 
555 ANJU VISWANATHAN 63520128006 
556 ANJUMOL PAUL 63520128007 
557 ARJUN.P 63520128008 
558 ARYAMOL S 63520128009 
559 DEVIKRISHNA 63520128010 
560 GREESHMA G 63520128011 
561 RESHMI M RAJU 63520128012 
562 SANJAY KRISHNAN S 63520128013 
563 SNEHA 63520128014 
564 SREEJITH S 63520128015 
565 SREELEKSHMI R 63520128016 
566 SUKANYA SUKHADEVAN 63520128017 
567 VINAYAPRIYA A 63520128018 
568 VRINDA 63520128019 

II MSc Physics 
569 AISWARYA S 63020128001 
570 ARDHANA CHANDRAN V S 63020128002 
571 ARYA M NAIR 63020128003 
572 ASWATHY J S 63020128004 
573 BINIL G EDWIN 63020128005 
574 HARISHANKER 63020128006 
575 KEERTHI.S.S 63020128007 
576 LIJINA JOY 63020128008 
577 MISPAH B R 63020128009 
578 SAMYUKTHA SURESH 63020128010 
579 SARATH S PILLAI 63020128011 
580 SRUTHI S 63020128012 
581 VISHNU PV 63020128013 

III BA Economics 
582 ABHIJITH.S 15019128001 
583 ADULIYA 15019128002 
584 ANANDHU. S 15019128003 
585 ANURAJ S KUMAR 15019128005 
586 ARYA SURESH 15019128007 
587 ASWATHY. A 15019128008 
588 ATHIRA K A 15019128009 
589 DEVANANTH S 15019128010 



590 DIVYA VIJAYAN 15019128011 
591 HASHMI HABIES 15019128012 
592 SHAHANA SHAJAHAN 15019128016 
593 SHINU SEBASTIAN 15019128017 
594 VIJAY R KRISHNAN 15019128018 
595 VIJAYALEKSHMI G 15019128019 
596 ADVAITH BODHA P 15019128020 
597 AJANYA.S 15019128021 
598 AJITH A 15019128022 
599 AKHIL.A 15019128024 
600 AKSHAYA AJAYAN 15019128026 
601 ANANDU ASHOK 15019128028 
602 APARNA .S 15019128029 
603 APARNA PRAMOD 15019128030 
604 ARAVIND A 15019128031 
605 ARCHANA R 15019128032 
606 ARJUN. S 15019128033 
607 ARYA. A 15019128035 
608 ATHULYA. R 15019128036 
609 CHINMAYA.S 15019128037 
610 DEVIKA. R 15019128038 
611 GOKUL.G 15019128039 
612 HARIKRISHNAN M 15019128040 
613 JYOTHY.L 15019128041 
614 K R AHOOJA 15019128042 
615 MEENAKSHI. S 15019128045 
616 MEGHA M 15019128046 
617 MERLIN.F.MANUEL 15019128047 
618 PARVATHY DILEEP 15019128049 
619 PRAMOD M 15019128050 
620 PRAVEENA.P 15019128051 
621 RAHUL T 15019128052 
622 RAMSI RAHIM 15019128053 
623 RESHMI RAGHU 15019128054 
624 SANDRA BIJU 15019128056 
625 SANGEETHA. S 15019128057 
626 SARATH S 15019128058 
627 SHYAM S 15019128059 
628 SIVALAL.S 15019128060 
629 SRUTHI S 15019128061 
630 SURYA .S 15019128062 
631 VEENA VISWAMBHARAN 15019128064 



632 VISHNU MOHANAN 15019128065 
III BCom 

633 AKASH .J 15919128001 
634 AKASH MANOHAR 15919128002 
635 AKASH T 15919128003 
636 AMAL P M 15919128004 
637 ANANTHU A. 15919128005 
638 ARYA . S 15919128006 
639 ARYA KRISHNAN. A 15919128007 
640 ASHTAMI RAMESH 15919128008 
641 ASWIN .B 15919128009 
642 ATHIRA A NAIR 15919128011 
643 ATHIRA P.R 15919128012 
644 ATHIRA V KUMAR 15919128013 
645 KANNAN.R 15919128014 
646 MADHURI K.B. 15919128015 
647 MEGHA MOHANAN 15919128016 
648 REVATHI V PRASAD 15919128017 
649 REVATHY RAJAN 15919128018 
650 SANDRA SANTHOSH 15919128019 
651 SHALU S. 15919128020 
652 SRUTHI SURENDRAN 15919128021 
653 VIVID V DAS 15919128022 
654 VRINDA VIJAYAN 15919128023 
655 AISWARYA KRISHNAN 15919128024 
656 AKASH GOPAN 15919128025 
657 ANAGHA V 15919128026 
658 ANANDHU ANAND 15919128027 
659 ANILA. S 15919128028 
660 ANJU. B 15919128029 
661 APARNA MAHENDRAN 15919128030 
662 CHRISTO BINU 15919128031 
663 GEETHU VIJAYAN 15919128032 
664 LEKSHMI KRISHNAN 15919128033 
665 MONISHA. M 15919128034 
666 NAJIKEDAS .A 15919128036 
667 NIKHIL ARAVIND 15919128037 
668 RAHUL R 15919128038 
669 SANDRA. M 15919128039 
670 SNEHA S VISWAN 15919128040 

III BSc Chemistry 
671 ABHIRAMI S 23518128001 



672 AMRUTHA T 23519128001 
673 ARYA KALESH 23519128002 
674 ASWATHI D.CHANDRAN 23519128003 
675 HARIPRIYA .S 23519128004 
676 JIKKU BIJU 23519128005 
677 LEKSHMI. M 23519128006 
678 SHIBINSA S 23519128007 
679 AMAL CHANDRAN 23519128008 
680 ASWANA.A.S 23519128009 
681 ASWATHY PUSHPARAJAN 23519128010 
682 ASWATHY S 23519128011 
683 ASWIN K . A 23519128012 
684 ATHIRA. B 23519128013 
685 MUNNU .R 23519128014 
686 POOJA. S 23519128015 
687 RESHMA R 23519128016 
688 SARANYA. M 23519128017 
689 SHAMEEMA.S 23519128018 
690 SONA.S 23519128019 
691 SREELEKSHMI SAJI 23519128020 
692 VARSHA PRASANNAN 23519128021 

III BSc Mathematics 
693 ASWANI D.CHANDRAN 22019128001 
694 SAJAN S LAWRENCE 22019128002 
695 VARUN J 22019128003 
696 AKHILA AJAYAKUMAR 22019128004 
697 AKSHARA R 22019128005 
698 APARNNA. J 22019128006 
699 ARATHY S 22019128007 
700 AVANI KRISHNAN 22019128008 
701 SIVAKUMAR B 22019128009 
702 VIDHYA VIJAYAN 22019128010 

III BSc Physics 
703 ASWIN S.P 23019128001 
704 B SNEHA 23019128002 
705 HARITHA HARIKUMAR 23019128003 
706 ANU MADHU 23019128006 
707 ARSHA RAJ 23019128007 
708 ASHINA 23019128008 
709 ASWIN SIVANANDAN 23019128009 
710 RAHUL. R 23019128010 
711 RASHINA .A 23019128011 



712 SNEHA M 23019128012 
713 SREERAJ R 23019128013 
714 SREERAJ.S 23019128014 
715 UNNIMAYA J 23019128015 

Academic Year 2020-21 
I BA Eonomics 

716 AJAYA KUMAR M 15020128001 
717 ANJALI.M 15020128002 
718 ANUJITH T 15020128003 
719 ARJUN R NAIR 15020128004 
720 AROMAL K S 15020128005 
721 ARUN R 15020128006 
722 GANGA S LAL 15020128007 
723 INDRAJITH KRISHNAN 15020128008 
724 LAJIN A 15020128009 
725 LAKSHMI. R 15020128010 
726 NITHUL RAJ 15020128011 
727 RAJU. G 15020128012 
728 SWATHY GIREESH 15020128013 
729 VIDHUMOL. R 15020128014 
730 ABHIJITHMON K A 15020128015 
731 ABIN. A 15020128016 
732 ADITHYA SHANKAR 15020128017 
733 ADITHYAN K.S. 15020128018 
734 AKHILA.B 15020128019 
735 AMALKRISHNAN. K 15020128020 
736 AMESH MOHAN 15020128021 
737 AMJAD NAVAS 15020128022 
738 ANANDA RAJ 15020128023 
739 ANANDU S 15020128024 
740 ANOOP T JOY 15020128025 
741 APARNNA. S 15020128026 
742 ARUN MURALI 15020128027 
743 ARYA. B 15020128028 
744 ATHIRA ANIL 15020128029 
745 ATHIRA.R 15020128030 
746 ATHULKRISHNAN 15020128031 
747 ATHULYA. S 15020128032 
748 AVANI SUSEELAN 15020128033 
749 DEV M R 15020128034 
750 DEVIKA REGHU 15020128035 
751 DEVISON SAM 15020128036 



752 DILJITH S 15020128037 
753 GANGA LEKSHMI G 15020128038 
754 GOPIKA P 15020128039 
755 JINCY PRAMOD 15020128040 
756 JINCY S 15020128041 
757 KEERTHAN RAJ 15020128042 
758 KRISHNAPRASAD S J 15020128043 
759 LEKSHMI.R 15020128044 
760 MALU.S 15020128045 
761 MEGHA MURALI 15020128046 
762 MUHAMMAD ALI 15020128047 
763 MUHSINA SIDHIQ 15020128048 
764 NABIN NAZAR 15020128049 
765 NAMITHA BABU 15020128050 
766 NANDANA. J 15020128051 
767 NAVANEETH S DAS 15020128052 
768 NIDHIN S MADHU 15020128053 
769 NIKHIL KUMAR. A 15020128054 
770 PARVATHY RAVI 15020128055 
771 PARVATHY. A 15020128056 
772 SAKEER HUSSAIN. S 15020128057 
773 SANDRA S NAIR 15020128058 
774 SREEHARI. P. R 15020128059 
775 SUMAYYA BEEVI E 15020128060 
776 SURYALEKSHMI.S 15020128061 
777 TEEMA YOHANNAN 15020128062 
778 UTHARA G 15020128063 
779 VARSHA V 15020128064 
780 VISHNU . S 15020128065 
781 VISHNU C 15020128066 
782 VISHNU JAYAKUMAR 15020128067 

I BCom 
783 ABIN BINU 15920128001 
784 ANAGHA S 15920128002 
785 ANEES RAHMAN N 15920128003 
786 ARATHY.S 15920128004 
787 ARJUN PRASAD 15920128005 
788 ARSHA R 15920128006 
789 ASHWIN BINU 15920128007 
790 ASWANY S LALU 15920128008 
791 ASWIN.V.K 15920128009 
792 ATHULYA P 15920128010 



793 DHANYA P S 15920128011 
794 MIDHUN MOHAN 15920128012 
795 MUHAMMAD BILAL .S 15920128013 
796 NAVAMY .Z 15920128014 
797 SANJAY SAJAYAN 15920128015 
798 SARANYA.S 15920128016 
799 SAYUJYA JAYARAJ 15920128017 
800 VARSHA RAJESH 15920128018 
801 VIGNESH V 15920128019 
802 ABHAYA. U. S 15920128020 
803 ABHIJITH M 15920128021 
804 APARNA RAJ 15920128022 
805 BIPIN B 15920128023 
806 DHANYA BABU 15920128024 
807 GOPIKARANI .G 15920128025 
808 IRFANA.T 15920128026 
809 LEKSHMI.B 15920128027 
810 MUHAMMED ASIF 15920128028 
811 NAVANEETH A R 15920128029 
812 NILA S ANAND 15920128030 
813 NISHANTH SUDHAN 15920128031 
814 PUNYA.S 15920128032 
815 RITHU .T 15920128033 
816 SHALU SHAJI 15920128034 
817 SHERY SHIBU 15920128035 
818 SHIHAS.N 15920128036 
819 SHILPA SURESH 15920128037 
820 SHILPA VIJAYAN 15920128038 
821 SIYANA SUDHEER 15920128039 
822 SONA AJI 15920128040 
823 SREELEKSHMI S 15920128041 
824 VINOY VARGHESE 15920128042 

I BSc Chemistry 
825 ABHILASH T MOHAN 23520128001 
826 AJAY.R 23520128002 
827 ANJANA.M 23520128003 
828 GAUTHAM MANMADHAN 23520128004 
829 GOPIKA S SHAJI 23520128005 
830 SAVANTH S 23520128006 
831 ARJUN A 23520128007 
832 ARSHA A KUMAR 23520128008 
833 NEETHU . S 23520128009 



834 RISHIKESH P S 23520128010 
835 SWETHA SURESH 23520128011 
836 T S ADITHYARAJ 23520128012 

I BSc Mathematics 
837 MUHAMMED NEJEEB S 22020128001 
838 ADARSH S 22020128002 

I BSc Physics 
839 ANANDU B 23020128001 
840 ANJU B 23020128002 
841 ANSEENA .A 23020128003 
842 DAYAL UDAYAN 23020128004 
843 SANJEEV SATHYAN 23020128005 
844 SHIJI JOHNSON 23020128006 
845 THOMAS KURIAKOSE 23020128007 
846 TINI CHANDRAN 23020128008 
847 AMRUTHA S 23020128009 
848 ANJU UTHAMAN 23020128010 
849 SWATHY SANTHOSH 23020128011 

I MA Economics( Behavioural Economics & Data Science) 
850 ANUCHITHRA C 55120128001 
851 SHYNI MS 55120128002 
852 SREELEKSHMI S 55120128003 
853 VEENA. S 55120128004 

I MSc Chemistry 
854 AJMI FATHIMA N 63520128001 
855 AMNA FATHIMA 63520128002 
856 AMRUTHA JAYAKUMAR 63520128003 
857 ANASWARA GOPAN B 63520128004 
858 ANJANA SUNIL 63520128005 
859 ANJU VISWANATHAN 63520128006 
860 ANJUMOL PAUL 63520128007 
861 ARJUN.P 63520128008 
862 ARYAMOL S 63520128009 
863 DEVIKRISHNA 63520128010 
864 GREESHMA G 63520128011 
865 RESHMI M RAJU 63520128012 
866 SANJAY KRISHNAN S 63520128013 
867 SNEHA 63520128014 
868 SREEJITH S 63520128015 
869 SREELEKSHMI R 63520128016 
870 SUKANYA SUKHADEVAN 63520128017 
871 VINAYAPRIYA A 63520128018 



872 VRINDA 63520128019 
I MSc Physics 

873 AISWARYA S 63020128001 
874 ARDHANA CHANDRAN V S 63020128002 
875 ARYA M NAIR 63020128003 
876 ASWATHY J S 63020128004 
877 BINIL G EDWIN 63020128005 
878 HARISHANKER 63020128006 
879 KEERTHI.S.S 63020128007 
880 LIJINA JOY 63020128008 
881 MISPAH.B.R 63020128009 
882 SAMYUKTHA SURESH 63020128010 
883 SARATH S PILLAI 63020128011 
884 SRUTHI S 63020128012 
885 VISHNU PV 63020128013 

II BA Economics 
886 ABHIJITH.S 15019128001 
887 ADULIYA 15019128002 
888 ANANDHU. S 15019128003 
889 ANANTHU A 15019128004 
890 ANURAJ S KUMAR 15019128005 
891 ARJUN A 15019128006 
892 ARYA SURESH 15019128007 
893 ASWATHY. A 15019128008 
894 ATHIRA K A 15019128009 
895 DEVANANTH S 15019128010 
896 DIVYA VIJAYAN 15019128011 
897 HASHMI HABIES 15019128012 
898 KARUN B 15019128013 
899 MIDHYA J 15019128014 
900 RESHMA S 15019128015 
901 SHAHANA SHAJAHAN 15019128016 
902 SHINU SEBASTIAN 15019128017 
903 VIJAY R KRISHNAN 15019128018 
904 VIJAYALEKSHMI G 15019128019 
905 ADVAITH BODHA P 15019128020 
906 AJANYA.S 15019128021 
907 AJITH A 15019128022 
908 AKASH S 15019128023 
909 AKHIL.A 15019128024 
910 AKHILA BALAN 15019128025 
911 AKSHAYA AJAYAN 15019128026 



912 AMEENA AHAMMED 15019128027 
913 ANANDU ASHOK 15019128028 
914 APARNA .S 15019128029 
915 APARNA PRAMOD 15019128030 
916 ARAVIND A 15019128031 
917 ARCHANA R 15019128032 
918 ARJUN. S 15019128033 
919 AROMAL U. PILLAI 15019128034 
920 ARYA. A 15019128035 
921 ATHULYA. R 15019128036 
922 CHINMAYA.S 15019128037 
923 DEVIKA. R 15019128038 
924 GOKUL.G 15019128039 
925 HARIKRISHNAN M 15019128040 
926 JYOTHY.L 15019128041 
927 K R AHOOJA 15019128042 
928 KALA. A 15019128043 
929 KARTHIK KALADHARAN 15019128044 
930 MEENAKSHI. S 15019128045 
931 MEGHA M 15019128046 
932 MERLIN.F.MANUEL 15019128047 
933 NOUFAL. N 15019128048 
934 PARVATHY DILEEP 15019128049 
935 PRAMOD M 15019128050 
936 PRAVEENA.P 15019128051 
937 RAHUL T 15019128052 
938 RAMSI RAHIM 15019128053 
939 RESHMI RAGHU 15019128054 
940 SAJITH.S 15019128055 
941 SANDRA BIJU 15019128056 
942 SANGEETHA. S 15019128057 
943 SARATH S 15019128058 
944 SHYAM S 15019128059 
945 SIVALAL.S 15019128060 
946 SRUTHI S 15019128061 
947 SURYA .S 15019128062 
948 SURYA REJI.S 15019128063 
949 VEENA VISWAMBHARAN 15019128064 
950 VISHNU MOHANAN 15019128065 
951 VIVEK V S 15019128066 

II BCom 
952 AKASH .J 15919128001 



953 AKASH MANOHAR 15919128002 
954 AKASH T 15919128003 
955 AMAL P M 15919128004 
956 ANANTHU A. 15919128005 
957 ARYA . S 15919128006 
958 ARYA KRISHNAN. A 15919128007 
959 ASHTAMI RAMESH 15919128008 
960 ASWIN .B 15919128009 
961 ASWIN.S 15919128010 
962 ATHIRA A NAIR 15919128011 
963 ATHIRA P.R 15919128012 
964 ATHIRA V KUMAR 15919128013 
965 KANNAN.R 15919128014 
966 MADHURI K.B. 15919128015 
967 MEGHA MOHANAN 15919128016 
968 REVATHI V PRASAD 15919128017 
969 REVATHY RAJAN 15919128018 
970 SANDRA SANTHOSH 15919128019 
971 SHALU S. 15919128020 
972 SRUTHI SURENDRAN 15919128021 
973 VIVID V DAS 15919128022 
974 VRINDA VIJAYAN 15919128023 
975 AISWARYA KRISHNAN 15919128024 
976 AKASH GOPAN 15919128025 
977 ANAGHA V 15919128026 
978 ANANDHU ANAND 15919128027 
979 ANILA. S 15919128028 
980 ANJU. B 15919128029 
981 APARNA MAHENDRAN 15919128030 
982 CHRISTO BINU 15919128031 
983 GEETHU VIJAYAN 15919128032 
984 LEKSHMI KRISHNAN 15919128033 
985 MONISHA. M 15919128034 
986 NAIFIYA N 15919128035 
987 NAJIKEDAS .A 15919128036 
988 NIKHIL ARAVIND 15919128037 
989 RAHUL R 15919128038 
990 SANDRA. M 15919128039 
991 SNEHA S VISWAN 15919128040 

II BSc Chemistry 
992 AMRUTHA T 23519128001 
993 ARYA KALESH 23519128002 



994 ASWATHI D.CHANDRAN 23519128003 
995 HARIPRIYA .S 23519128004 
996 JIKKU BIJU 23519128005 
997 LEKSHMI. M 23519128006 
998 SHIBINSA S 23519128007 
999 AMAL CHANDRAN 23519128008 
1000 ASWANA.A.S 23519128009 
1001 ASWATHY PUSHPARAJAN 23519128010 
1002 ASWATHY S 23519128011 
1003 ASWIN K . A 23519128012 
1004 ATHIRA. B 23519128013 
1005 MUNNU .R 23519128014 
1006 POOJA. S 23519128015 
1007 RESHMA R 23519128016 
1008 SARANYA. M 23519128017 
1009 SHAMEEMA.S 23519128018 
1010 SONA.S 23519128019 
1011 SREELEKSHMI SAJI 23519128020 
1012 VARSHA PRASANNAN 23519128021 

II BSc Mathematics 
1013 ASWANI D.CHANDRAN 22019128001 
1014 SAJAN S LAWRENCE 22019128002 
1015 VARUN J 22019128003 
1016 AKHILA AJAYAKUMAR 22019128004 
1017 AKSHARA R 22019128005 
1018 APARNNA. J 22019128006 
1019 ARATHY S 22019128007 
1020 AVANI KRISHNAN 22019128008 
1021 SIVAKUMAR B 22019128009 
1022 VIDHYA VIJAYAN 22019128010 

II BSc Physics 
1023 ASWIN S.P 23019128001 
1024 B SNEHA 23019128002 
1025 HARITHA HARIKUMAR 23019128003 
1026 RAHUL N R 23019128004 
1027 SUMAYYA . J 23019128005 
1028 ANU MADHU 23019128006 
1029 ARSHA RAJ 23019128007 
1030 ASHINA 23019128008 
1031 ASWIN SIVANANDAN 23019128009 
1032 RAHUL. R 23019128010 
1033 RASHINA .A 23019128011 



1034 SNEHA M 23019128012 
1035 SREERAJ R 23019128013 
1036 SREERAJ.S 23019128014 
1037 UNNIMAYA J 23019128015 

II MSc Chemistry 
1038 AJEENA S S 63519128001 
1039 AKSHAYA K MOHAN 63519128002 
1040 ANASWARA P K 63519128003 
1041 ANJALI A M 63519128004 
1042 ANJALI DAS 63519128005 
1043 ASHMI SUBHASH 63519128006 
1044 GAYATHRI SURESH 63519128007 
1045 KAILASNATH P J 63519128008 
1046 LEKSHMAN M G 63519128009 
1047 MANEESH A 63519128010 
1048 MANULEKSHMI 63519128011 
1049 MARY PAULIN S 63519128012 
1050 MIDHUNA E S 63519128013 
1051 NANDHANA K K 63519128014 
1052 RESHMA P 63519128015 
1053 SREELAKSHMI R 63519128016 
1054 VIDYA VISWANATH 63519128017 

II MSc Physics 
1055 AKHILA ANIL 63019128001 
1056 AMEENA MAJEED 63019128002 
1057 ANGIRAS N NAMBOOTHIRI 63019128003 
1058 ANU PRAKASH ACHARI 63019128004 
1059 ARCHANA ARAVIND 63019128005 
1060 HARKISHAL S 63019128006 
1061 LEKSHMI U 63019128007 
1062 MANJU S 63019128008 
1063 MRIDU R MURALI 63019128009 
1064 NANDU MOHAN 63019128010 
1065 NEETHU S 63019128011 
1066 PRIYANKA P. 63019128012 
1067 SARANGI KRISHNA K 63019128013 
1068 SHEKHA . G 63019128014 
1069 SIVAKUMAR S 63019128015 
1070 SREELEKSHMI A 63019128016 
1071 SUBIN BALACHANDRAN 63019128017 
1072 SURAJ S NAIR 63019128018 
1073 VIJESH VIJAYAN 63019128019 



III BA Economics 
1074 ABHISHEK U 15018128001 
1075 AMMU. L 15018128003 
1076 APARNA .A 15018128004 
1077 APARNA. R 15018128005 
1078 ARATHY MOHAN 15018128006 
1079 ARUN. V 15018128007 
1080 ASHWIN A 15018128008 
1081 DHANU.D 15018128010 
1082 MEGHA DEVAN 15018128012 
1083 SARASWATHY A 15018128013 
1084 SATHYAKEERTHI P 15018128014 
1085 SILPA.S 15018128015 
1086 SONA . K . P 15018128016 
1087 SREELAKSHMI . V 15018128017 
1088 SREELAKSHMI. B 15018128018 
1089 SREELEKSHMI N. 15018128019 
1090 SREELEKSHMI.S 15018128020 
1091 ABHISHEK B 15018128022 
1092 AISWARYA VIJAYAN 15018128023 
1093 ANAKHA S 15018128026 
1094 ANJU PRASANNAN 15018128027 
1095 ANOOP M S 15018128028 
1096 ANUPAMA .S 15018128029 
1097 ARUNYA KRISHNAN 15018128030 
1098 ARYA . R 15018128031 
1099 ARYA. G 15018128032 
1100 ASHA. L 15018128033 
1101 ATHIRA 15018128034 
1102 ATHULYA RAJ 15018128035 
1103 CHANDHANA MOHAN 15018128037 
1104 CHANDUMON. C 15018128038 
1105 HIZANA SALAM. S 15018128040 
1106 JENCY SABU 15018128041 
1107 JUBI BAIJU 15018128042 
1108 KAVYA. S 15018128043 
1109 LULU. S 15018128044 
1110 MEGHA J 15018128046 
1111 NIDHIN.M 15018128049 
1112 PRANAV. P 15018128050 
1113 REKHA A 15018128051 
1114 REVATHI. V 15018128052 



1115 SANGEETHA . L 15018128054 
1116 SEETHALAKSHMI. S 15018128055 
1117 SNEHA MURALI 15018128056 
1118 SNEHA SIVADAS 15018128057 
1119 SREEJA S. KUMAR 15018128058 
1120 SUHAIL SUJAHI 15018128059 
1121 VEENA.S 15018128060 
1122 YAMIYA PREETHA BABU 15018128062 

III BCom 
1123 ABHIRAMI . S 15918128001 
1124 AKHILA L 15918128002 
1125 ANANDHU KRISHNA .A 15918128003 
1126 ANJALI . R 15918128004 
1127 ANOOP.V 15918128005 
1128 ASWINI. A 15918128006 
1129 ATHIRA S MADHU 15918128007 
1130 ATHIRA. A 15918128008 
1131 GEETHU M 15918128009 
1132 JITHIN. B 15918128010 
1133 KARTHIK K 15918128011 
1134 MANIKUTTAN . P 15918128012 
1135 MEERA .R 15918128013 
1136 SARATH CHANDRAN 15918128014 
1137 SARATH T 15918128015 
1138 SUDHI SUGATHAN 15918128016 
1139 ABHINAV. S 15918128017 
1140 AKHILESH KRISHNAN R 15918128018 
1141 AMAL TOMS VIJI 15918128019 
1142 ANJU A 15918128021 
1143 APARNA SURESH 15918128022 
1144 AROMAL A 15918128023 
1145 ASHWIN RAMANAN 15918128024 
1146 ASWATHY RAJ 15918128025 
1147 ASWIN.C 15918128026 
1148 ASWIN.K.S 15918128027 
1149 DEVIKA 15918128028 
1150 GOWRI V NAIR 15918128029 
1151 JAYALEKSHMI 15918128030 
1152 MIDHUN MOHAN 15918128031 
1153 MITHIN MAHESH 15918128032 
1154 PARVATHY. I 15918128033 
1155 SHAHID S 15918128035 



1156 T K KARTHIK 15918128036 
III BSc Chemistry 

1157 ABHIJITH V 23518128001 
1158 AKHILA V 23518128003 
1159 AKSHARA SATHEESAN 23518128004 
1160 AMAL T 23518128005 
1161 AMBADI NAMBOOTHIRI U 23518128006 
1162 ANANDU. S 23518128007 
1163 ARJUN .B 23518128008 
1164 ASWATHY .S 23518128009 
1165 ATHULYA MOHANAN 23518128010 
1166 ROHIT JAYAN 23518128013 
1167 ROHITHKRISHNAN R 23518128014 
1168 SREELEKSHMI S 23518128015 
1169 ABHIJITH R 23518128016 
1170 ABHIJITH S 23518128017 
1171 ADITHYAN R 23518128019 
1172 AISWARYA. L 23518128020 
1173 APARNA PREMLAL 23518128021 
1174 ARYALAKSHMI . G 23518128022 
1175 ASWATHY. S 23518128023 
1176 LEKSHMI J 23518128024 
1177 RENJU RAJ 23518128026 
1178 SHEFEENA . S 23518128027 
1179 SILPA PURUSHOTHAMAN 23518128028 

III BSc Mathematics 
1180 AKHILA BABU 22018128001 
1181 AKSHAY DAS 22018128002 
1182 AMAL DEV 22018128003 
1183 ARJUN ARAVIND 22018128004 
1184 ATHIRA. S 22018128005 
1185 DHAYA RAJ 22018128006 
1186 JAYAKRISHNAN R. 22018128007 
1187 SANDRA. R 22018128008 
1188 SARATH.S 22018128009 
1189 SHAMNA.S 22018128010 
1190 VITHURAJ T 22018128011 
1191 VYSHNA.V 22018128012 
1192 A ANKITHA 22018128013 
1193 AKHALYA P SUNIL 22018128014 
1194 AKHIL J 22018128015 
1195 AMEEN S 22018128016 



1196 AMMU . S 22018128017 
1197 ANANDHU.V 22018128018 
1198 ARYA S 22018128019 
1199 DEEPA PRAMOD 22018128020 
1200 MANU MURALEEDHARAN 22018128021 
1201 R ANJALI VIJAYAN 22018128022 
1202 ROSHNA RAMANAN 22018128023 
1203 SACHITHRA S 22018128024 
1204 VAISHNAVI R 22018128025 
1205 VIDHYA S 22018128026 
1206 VINAYAN. S 22018128027 

III BSc Physics 
1207 ADITHYA SREEKUMAR 23018128002 
1208 AKHIL A 23018128003 
1209 AKHIL BABU 23018128004 
1210 JESSY JAYAN 23018128005 
1211 PREMEELA P 23018128006 
1212 SANDEEP KUMAR S 23018128007 
1213 SANDEEP S. NAIR 23018128008 
1214 AKSHAY SURESH 23018128010 
1215 AMMU L 23018128011 
1216 ANJANA GOPAN 23018128013 
1217 ANUSRI S 23018128014 
1218 APARNA 23018128015 
1219 ARUNDHATHI PRASANNAN 23018128016 
1220 CHANDHU C 23018128017 
1221 SREEJITH H 23018128019 
1222 SREEKUTTAN.S 23018128020 
1223 SRUTHY.S 23018128021 
1224 UNNIKRISHNAN.R 23018128023 

Academic Year 2019-20 
I BA Economics 

1225 ABHIJITH.S 15019128001 
1226 ADULIYA 15019128002 
1227 ANANDHU. S 15019128003 
1228 ANANTHU A 15019128004 
1229 ANURAJ S KUMAR 15019128005 
1230 ARJUN A 15019128006 
1231 ARYA SURESH 15019128007 
1232 ASWATHY. A 15019128008 
1233 ATHIRA K A 15019128009 
1234 DEVANANTH S 15019128010 



1235 DIVYA VIJAYAN 15019128011 
1236 HASHMI HABIES 15019128012 
1237 KARUN B 15019128013 
1238 MIDHYA J 15019128014 
1239 RESHMA S 15019128015 
1240 SHAHANA SHAJAHAN 15019128016 
1241 SHINU SEBASTIAN 15019128017 
1242 VIJAY R KRISHNAN 15019128018 
1243 VIJAYALEKSHMI G 15019128019 
1244 ADVAITH BODHA P 15019128020 
1245 AJANYA.S 15019128021 
1246 AJITH A 15019128022 
1247 AKASH S 15019128023 
1248 AKHIL.A 15019128024 
1249 AKHILA BALAN 15019128025 
1250 AKSHAYA AJAYAN 15019128026 
1251 AMEENA AHAMMED 15019128027 
1252 ANANDU ASHOK 15019128028 
1253 APARNA .S 15019128029 
1254 APARNA PRAMOD 15019128030 
1255 ARAVIND A 15019128031 
1256 ARCHANA R 15019128032 
1257 ARJUN. S 15019128033 
1258 AROMAL U. PILLAI 15019128034 
1259 ARYA. A 15019128035 
1260 ATHULYA. R 15019128036 
1261 CHINMAYA.S 15019128037 
1262 DEVIKA. R 15019128038 
1263 GOKUL.G 15019128039 
1264 HARIKRISHNAN M 15019128040 
1265 JYOTHY.L 15019128041 
1266 K R AHOOJA 15019128042 
1267 KALA. A 15019128043 
1268 KARTHIK KALADHARAN 15019128044 
1269 MEENAKSHI. S 15019128045 
1270 MEGHA M 15019128046 
1271 MERLIN.F.MANUEL 15019128047 
1272 NOUFAL. N 15019128048 
1273 PARVATHY DILEEP 15019128049 
1274 PRAMOD M 15019128050 
1275 PRAVEENA.P 15019128051 
1276 RAHUL T 15019128052 



1277 RAMSI RAHIM 15019128053 
1278 RESHMI RAGHU 15019128054 
1279 SAJITH.S 15019128055 
1280 SANDRA BIJU 15019128056 
1281 SANGEETHA. S 15019128057 
1282 SARATH S 15019128058 
1283 SHYAM S 15019128059 
1284 SIVALAL.S 15019128060 
1285 SRUTHI S 15019128061 
1286 SURYA .S 15019128062 
1287 SURYA REJI.S 15019128063 
1288 VEENA VISWAMBHARAN 15019128064 
1289 VISHNU MOHANAN 15019128065 
1290 VIVEK V S 15019128066 

I B Com 
1291 AKASH .J 15919128001 
1292 AKASH MANOHAR 15919128002 
1293 AKASH T 15919128003 
1294 AMAL P M 15919128004 
1295 ANANTHU A. 15919128005 
1296 ARYA . S 15919128006 
1297 ARYA KRISHNAN. A 15919128007 
1298 ASHTAMI RAMESH 15919128008 
1299 ASWIN .B 15919128009 
1300 ASWIN.S 15919128010 
1301 ATHIRA A NAIR 15919128011 
1302 ATHIRA P.R 15919128012 
1303 ATHIRA V KUMAR 15919128013 
1304 KANNAN.R 15919128014 
1305 MADHURI K.B. 15919128015 
1306 MEGHA MOHANAN 15919128016 
1307 REVATHI V PRASAD 15919128017 
1308 REVATHY RAJAN 15919128018 
1309 SANDRA SANTHOSH 15919128019 
1310 SHALU S. 15919128020 
1311 SRUTHI SURENDRAN 15919128021 
1312 VIVID V DAS 15919128022 
1313 VRINDA VIJAYAN 15919128023 
1314 AISWARYA KRISHNAN 15919128024 
1315 AKASH GOPAN 15919128025 
1316 ANAGHA V 15919128026 
1317 ANANDHU ANAND 15919128027 



1318 ANILA. S 15919128028 
1319 ANJU. B 15919128029 
1320 APARNA MAHENDRAN 15919128030 
1321 CHRISTO BINU 15919128031 
1322 GEETHU VIJAYAN 15919128032 
1323 LEKSHMI KRISHNAN 15919128033 
1324 MONISHA. M 15919128034 
1325 NAIFIYA N 15919128035 
1326 NAJIKEDAS .A 15919128036 
1327 NIKHIL ARAVIND 15919128037 
1328 RAHUL R 15919128038 
1329 SANDRA. M 15919128039 
1330 SNEHA S VISWAN 15919128040 

I BSc Chemistry 
1331 AMRUTHA T 23519128001 
1332 ARYA KALESH 23519128002 
1333 ASWATHI D.CHANDRAN 23519128003 
1334 HARIPRIYA .S 23519128004 
1335 JIKKU BIJU 23519128005 
1336 LEKSHMI. M 23519128006 
1337 SHIBINSA S 23519128007 
1338 AMAL CHANDRAN 23519128008 
1339 ASWANA.A.S 23519128009 
1340 ASWATHY PUSHPARAJAN 23519128010 
1341 ASWATHY S 23519128011 
1342 ASWIN K . A 23519128012 
1343 ATHIRA. B 23519128013 
1344 MUNNU .R 23519128014 
1345 POOJA. S 23519128015 
1346 RESHMA R 23519128016 
1347 SARANYA. M 23519128017 
1348 SHAMEEMA.S 23519128018 
1349 SONA.S 23519128019 
1350 SREELEKSHMI SAJI 23519128020 
1351 VARSHA PRASANNAN 23519128021 

I BSc Mathematics 
1352 ASWANI D.CHANDRAN 22019128001 
1353 SAJAN S LAWRENCE 22019128002 
1354 VARUN J 22019128003 
1355 AKHILA AJAYAKUMAR 22019128004 
1356 AKSHARA R 22019128005 
1357 APARNNA. J 22019128006 



1358 ARATHY S 22019128007 
1359 AVANI KRISHNAN 22019128008 
1360 SIVAKUMAR B 22019128009 
1361 VIDHYA VIJAYAN 22019128010 

I BSc Physics 
1362 ASWIN S.P 23019128001 
1363 B SNEHA 23019128002 
1364 HARITHA HARIKUMAR 23019128003 
1365 RAHUL N R 23019128004 
1366 SUMAYYA . J 23019128005 
1367 ANU MADHU 23019128006 
1368 ARSHA RAJ 23019128007 
1369 ASHINA 23019128008 
1370 ASWIN SIVANANDAN 23019128009 
1371 RAHUL. R 23019128010 
1372 RASHINA .A 23019128011 
1373 SNEHA M 23019128012 
1374 SREERAJ R 23019128013 
1375 SREERAJ.S 23019128014 
1376 UNNIMAYA J 23019128015 

I MSc Chemistry 
1377 AJEENA S S 63519128001 
1378 AKSHAYA K MOHAN 63519128002 
1379 ANASWARA P K 63519128003 
1380 ANJALI A M 63519128004 
1381 ANJALI DAS 63519128005 
1382 ASHMI SUBHASH 63519128006 
1383 GAYATHRI SURESH 63519128007 
1384 KAILASNATH P J 63519128008 
1385 LEKSHMAN M G 63519128009 
1386 MANEESH A 63519128010 
1387 MANULEKSHMI 63519128011 
1388 MARY PAULIN S 63519128012 
1389 MIDHUNA E S 63519128013 
1390 NANDHANA K K 63519128014 
1391 RESHMA P 63519128015 
1392 SREELAKSHMI R 63519128016 
1393 VIDYA VISWANATH 63519128017 

I MSc Physics 
1394 AKHILA ANIL 63019128001 
1395 AMEENA MAJEED 63019128002 
1396 ANGIRAS N NAMBOOTHIRI 63019128003 



1397 ANU PRAKASH ACHARI 63019128004 
1398 ARCHANA ARAVIND 63019128005 
1399 HARKISHAL S 63019128006 
1400 LEKSHMI U 63019128007 
1401 MANJU S 63019128008 
1402 MRIDU R MURALI 63019128009 
1403 NANDU MOHAN 63019128010 
1404 NEETHU S 63019128011 
1405 PRIYANKA P. 63019128012 
1406 SARANGI KRISHNA K 63019128013 
1407 SHEKHA . G 63019128014 
1408 SIVAKUMAR S 63019128015 
1409 SREELEKSHMI A 63019128016 
1410 SUBIN BALACHANDRAN 63019128017 
1411 SURAJ S NAIR 63019128018 
1412 VIJESH VIJAYAN 63019128019 

II BA Economics 
1413 ABHISHEK U 15018128001 
1414 ACHUDEV 15018128002 
1415 AMMU. L 15018128003 
1416 APARNA .A 15018128004 
1417 APARNA. R 15018128005 
1418 ARATHY MOHAN 15018128006 
1419 ARUN. V 15018128007 
1420 ASHWIN A 15018128008 
1421 ATHUL KARTHIK 15018128009 
1422 DHANU.D 15018128010 
1423 JOJI. S. JOY 15018128011 
1424 MEGHA DEVAN 15018128012 
1425 SARASWATHY A 15018128013 
1426 SATHYAKEERTHI P 15018128014 
1427 SILPA.S 15018128015 
1428 SONA . K . P 15018128016 
1429 SREELAKSHMI . V 15018128017 
1430 SREELAKSHMI. B 15018128018 
1431 SREELEKSHMI N. 15018128019 
1432 SREELEKSHMI.S 15018128020 
1433 ABHIJITH P R 15018128021 
1434 ABHISHEK B 15018128022 
1435 AISWARYA VIJAYAN 15018128023 
1436 AKHIL A 15018128024 
1437 AKSHAY C S 15018128025 



1438 ANAKHA S 15018128026 
1439 ANJU PRASANNAN 15018128027 
1440 ANOOP M S 15018128028 
1441 ANUPAMA .S 15018128029 
1442 ARUNYA KRISHNAN 15018128030 
1443 ARYA . R 15018128031 
1444 ARYA. G 15018128032 
1445 ASHA. L 15018128033 
1446 ATHIRA 15018128034 
1447 ATHULYA RAJ 15018128035 
1448 BLESSY MARIYAM BABU 15018128036 
1449 CHANDHANA MOHAN 15018128037 
1450 CHANDUMON. C 15018128038 
1451 GOKUL A NAIR 15018128039 
1452 HIZANA SALAM. S 15018128040 
1453 JENCY SABU 15018128041 
1454 JUBI BAIJU 15018128042 
1455 KAVYA. S 15018128043 
1456 LULU. S 15018128044 
1457 MAGEESH M. S 15018128045 
1458 MEGHA J 15018128046 
1459 MRIDHUL S 15018128047 
1460 NANDU RAJ 15018128048 
1461 NIDHIN.M 15018128049 
1462 PRANAV. P 15018128050 
1463 REKHA A 15018128051 
1464 REVATHI. V 15018128052 
1465 SABARINATH . S 15018128053 
1466 SANGEETHA . L 15018128054 
1467 SEETHALAKSHMI. S 15018128055 
1468 SNEHA MURALI 15018128056 
1469 SNEHA SIVADAS 15018128057 
1470 SREEJA S. KUMAR 15018128058 
1471 SUHAIL SUJAHI 15018128059 
1472 VEENA.S 15018128060 
1473 VINAYAK.M 15018128061 
1474 YAMIYA PREETHA BABU 15018128062 

II BCom 
1475 ABHIRAMI . S 15918128001 
1476 AKHILA L 15918128002 
1477 ANANDHU KRISHNA .A 15918128003 
1478 ANJALI . R 15918128004 



1479 ANOOP.V 15918128005 
1480 ASWINI. A 15918128006 
1481 ATHIRA S MADHU 15918128007 
1482 ATHIRA. A 15918128008 
1483 GEETHU M 15918128009 
1484 JITHIN. B 15918128010 
1485 KARTHIK K 15918128011 
1486 MANIKUTTAN . P 15918128012 
1487 MEERA .R 15918128013 
1488 SARATH CHANDRAN 15918128014 
1489 SARATH T 15918128015 
1490 SUDHI SUGATHAN 15918128016 
1491 ABHINAV. S 15918128017 
1492 AKHILESH KRISHNAN R 15918128018 
1493 AMAL TOMS VIJI 15918128019 
1494 AMRITHJITH S 15918128020 
1495 ANJU A 15918128021 
1496 APARNA SURESH 15918128022 
1497 AROMAL A 15918128023 
1498 ASHWIN RAMANAN 15918128024 
1499 ASWATHY RAJ 15918128025 
1500 ASWIN.C 15918128026 
1501 ASWIN.K.S 15918128027 
1502 DEVIKA 15918128028 
1503 GOWRI V NAIR 15918128029 
1504 JAYALEKSHMI 15918128030 
1505 MIDHUN MOHAN 15918128031 
1506 MITHIN MAHESH 15918128032 
1507 PARVATHY. I 15918128033 
1508 REMYA RAJAN 15918128034 
1509 SHAHID S 15918128035 
1510 T K KARTHIK 15918128036 

II BSc Chemistry 
1511 ABHIJITH V 23518128001 
1512 ABHIRAMI. S 23518128002 
1513 AKHILA V 23518128003 
1514 AKSHARA SATHEESAN 23518128004 
1515 AMAL T 23518128005 
1516 AMBADI NAMBOOTHIRI U 23518128006 
1517 ANANDU. S 23518128007 
1518 ARJUN .B 23518128008 
1519 ASWATHY .S 23518128009 



1520 ATHULYA MOHANAN 23518128010 
1521 LEKSHMI .S 23518128011 
1522 PRAJITH PRASANNAN 23518128012 
1523 ROHIT JAYAN 23518128013 
1524 ROHITHKRISHNAN R 23518128014 
1525 SREELEKSHMI S 23518128015 
1526 ABHIJITH R 23518128016 
1527 ABHIJITH S 23518128017 
1528 ABHIJITH. M 23518128018 
1529 ADITHYAN R 23518128019 
1530 AISWARYA. L 23518128020 
1531 APARNA PREMLAL 23518128021 
1532 ARYALAKSHMI . G 23518128022 
1533 ASWATHY. S 23518128023 
1534 LEKSHMI . J 23518128024 
1535 NANDUSURESH 23518128025 
1536 RENJU RAJ 23518128026 
1537 SHEFEENA . S 23518128027 
1538 SILPA PURUSHOTHAMAN 23518128028 
1539 SREEKUTTAN H. S 23518128029 
1540 VISHNU P NAIR 23518128030 

II BSc Mathematics 
1541 AKHILA BABU 22018128001 
1542 AKSHAY DAS 22018128002 
1543 AMAL DEV 22018128003 
1544 ARJUN ARAVIND 22018128004 
1545 ATHIRA. S 22018128005 
1546 DHAYA RAJ 22018128006 
1547 JAYAKRISHNAN R. 22018128007 
1548 SANDRA. R 22018128008 
1549 SARATH.S 22018128009 
1550 SHAMNA.S 22018128010 
1551 VITHURAJ T 22018128011 
1552 VYSHNA.V 22018128012 
1553 A ANKITHA 22018128013 
1554 AKHALYA P SUNIL 22018128014 
1555 AKHIL J 22018128015 
1556 AMEEN S 22018128016 
1557 AMMU . S 22018128017 
1558 ANANDHU.V 22018128018 
1559 ARYA S 22018128019 
1560 DEEPA PRAMOD 22018128020 



1561 MANU MURALEEDHARAN 22018128021 
1562 R ANJALI VIJAYAN 22018128022 
1563 ROSHNA RAMANAN 22018128023 
1564 SACHITHRA S 22018128024 
1565 VAISHNAVI R 22018128025 
1566 VIDHYA S 22018128026 
1567 VINAYAN. S 22018128027 

II BSc Physics 
1568 ADARSH M 23018128001 
1569 ADITHYA SREEKUMAR 23018128002 
1570 AKHIL A 23018128003 
1571 AKHIL BABU 23018128004 
1572 JESSY JAYAN 23018128005 
1573 PREMEELA P 23018128006 
1574 SANDEEP KUMAR S 23018128007 
1575 SANDEEP S. NAIR 23018128008 
1576 ABHIJITH . V . M 23018128009 
1577 AKSHAY SURESH 23018128010 
1578 AMMU L 23018128011 
1579 ANANDHU.R 23018128012 
1580 ANJANA GOPAN 23018128013 
1581 ANUSRI S 23018128014 
1582 APARNA 23018128015 
1583 ARUNDHATHI PRASANNAN 23018128016 
1584 CHANDHU C 23018128017 
1585 JYOTHY JAYAN 23018128018 
1586 SREEJITH H 23018128019 
1587 SREEKUTTAN.S 23018128020 
1588 SRUTHY.S 23018128021 
1589 SURAJ . P 23018128022 
1590 UNNIKRISHNAN.R 23018128023 

II MSc Chemistry 
1591 AISWARYA.S 63519128001 
1592 AJIL.S.T 63519128002 
1593 ANJANA RAJ T 63519128003 
1594 ARYA BABU 63519128004 
1595 ATHIRA A 63519128005 
1596 ATHULYA A 63519128006 
1597 GOPIKA G KRISHNAN 63519128007 
1598 GOPIKA SATHYAN K S 63519128008 
1599 KARISHMA H 63519128009 
1600 MIDHILA P 63519128010 



1601 RESHMA PUSHKARAN 63519128011 
1602 REVATHY KRISHNAN 63519128012 
1603 REVATHY VENUGOPAL 63519128013 
1604 SNEHA HARIDAS 63519128014 
1605 VISHNUPRIYA M B 63519128015 

II MSc Physics 
1606 AKSHAY A 63018128001 
1607 AMAR RAJ 63018128002 
1608 ANAND MOHAN A 63018128003 
1609 ANJU KRISHNA 63018128004 
1610 ASWATHY MANI BABU 63018128005 
1611 ATHIRA P NAIR 63018128006 
1612 ATHIRA T PILLAI 63018128007 
1613 CHINCHU R BABU 63018128008 
1614 DIVYA R 63018128009 
1615 JESNY THANKACHAN 63018128010 
1616 KAVYA SASIDHARAN K K 63018128011 
1617 LEKSHMI PRASAD 63018128012 
1618 NITHINA S 63018128013 
1619 PARVATHY S 63018128014 
1620 RAKHI REGHU 63018128015 
1621 REMYA KRISHNAN A 63018128016 
1622 SREYA P K 63018128017 
1623 VINEETH SHAJI 63018128018 

III BA Economics 
1624 AJITH M 15017128001 
1625 ANURAJ.S 15017128003 
1626 MANJUSHA R 15017128004 
1627 NEETHU HARIDAS 15017128005 
1628 NEETHU S 15017128006 
1629 PARVATHY P S 15017128007 
1630 RAJALEKSHMI P 15017128010 
1631 RESHMA M 15017128011 
1632 SREEHARI S 15017128013 
1633 SUMI L 15017128014 
1634 ABHITH A 15017128016 
1635 AHALLYA BABUKUTTAN 15017128017 
1636 AMRITHA S 15017128018 
1637 ANANDHU RAJU 15017128020 
1638 ANCHANA KRISHNAN 15017128021 
1639 ANEESH KUMAR V S 15017128022 
1640 ANJALI S 15017128023 



1641 ANUSREE 15017128024 
1642 ANUSREE S 15017128025 
1643 ARYA G 15017128026 
1644 ARYA SANTHOSH 15017128027 
1645 ASWATHY A 15017128028 
1646 BINDUJA B 15017128029 
1647 CHINJU CHANDRAN 15017128030 
1648 JAYA J 15017128031 
1649 JINU KASMEER 15017128032 
1650 KRISHNAPRIYA S 15017128033 
1651 MAYA U 15017128034 
1652 MEGHA MOHANAN 15017128035 
1653 PRIYA S KUMAR 15017128036 
1654 PRIYANKA M V 15017128037 
1655 RAKHI S 15017128038 
1656 REENA A 15017128039 
1657 SANTHANU S DILEEP 15017128040 
1658 SARANYA S 15017128041 
1659 SHYAM NATH S 15017128042 
1660 SILJITH SIVADAS 15017128043 
1661 SREEKUTTAN R 15017128044 
1662 SRUTHI RAJ D 15017128045 
1663 SRUTHY S 15017128046 
1664 SURABHI S 15017128047 

III BCom 
1665 ANJALI S 15917128001 
1666 ANJANA R NAIR 15917128002 
1667 ANJU B 15917128003 
1668 ANJU P PRAKASH 15917128004 
1669 ANU S 15917128005 
1670 BIBEESH V BALAN 15917128006 
1671 GOPIKA T RAJ 15917128007 
1672 JITHU R RAJEEV 15917128008 
1673 JYOTHIPRIYA M 15917128009 
1674 KARTHIKA K S 15917128010 
1675 KESU K SHAJI 15917128011 
1676 KEZIAMOL A 15917128012 
1677 KRISHNAJA K P 15917128013 
1678 REMYAMOL.R 15917128014 
1679 RESHMA RISHIKESH 15917128015 
1680 AISWARYA S DHARAN 15917128016 
1681 AJAY A 15917128017 



1682 AKHIL A 15917128018 
1683 APARNA SURESH 15917128019 
1684 ASWATHI HARIKUMAR 15917128020 
1685 DEVIKA S 15917128022 
1686 DIVYA T 15917128023 
1687 GAYATHRI A 15917128024 
1688 JISHNURAJ 15917128025 
1689 LEKSHMI UDAYAN 15917128026 
1690 NIRMAL U 15917128028 
1691 PAVITHRA LEKSHMI P 15917128029 
1692 PRINCE VARGHESE 15917128030 
1693 RAJALEKSHMI R 15917128031 
1694 RICHU SAMUEL 15917128032 
1695 SNEHA R 15917128033 
1696 SUGALAL S 15917128034 

III BSc Mathematics 
1697 AKHILA S 22017128001 
1698 ANAKHA S 22017128002 
1699 ARCHA S 22017128003 
1700 ARSHA S 22017128004 
1701 ATHIRA U 22017128005 
1702 SREELEKSHMI S. 22017128006 
1703 SUCHITHRA R 22017128007 
1704 VISAKH S 22017128008 
1705 AKHILA ANIL 22017128009 
1706 AMIRTHA SUDARSANAN 22017128010 
1707 AMRITHARAJ 22017128011 
1708 ASWATHY S 22017128012 
1709 ATHULYA S 22017128013 
1710 CHINNU RAMESAN 22017128014 
1711 DEVIKA RAVINDRAN 22017128015 
1712 JERIL JOY 22017128016 
1713 PARVATHI B 22017128017 
1714 POOJA S SASI 22017128018 
1715 RENJESH R 22017128019 
1716 REVATHY RAJ S 22017128020 
1717 VISHNU NATH V 22017128021 

III BSc Physics 
1718 AKHIL KRISHNAN 23017128002 
1719 AKSHAY 23017128003 
1720 GANGA KRISHNAN M 23017128004 
1721 SUBIN MATHEW 23017128005 



1722 VISHNUPRASAD S 23017128006 
1723 ANJU A 23017128010 
1724 ARUN K V 23017128011 
1725 GOPIKA GOPALAN 23017128012 
1726 GULMESH CHAND R 23017128013 
1727 HIMAKRISHNA.P 23017128014 
1728 KRISHNA S 23017128015 
1729 RAKHI R KURUP 23017128017 
1730 SHALU T S 23017128018 
1731 SREELEKHA B 23017128019 
1732 VIDYA L 23017128021 
1733 YADUN Y 23017128022 

III BSc Chemistry 
1734 ANJU VISWANATHAN 23517128001 
1735 AROMAL B MOHAN 23517128002 
1736 DHANYA KRISHNAN 23517128004 
1737 BINDHU B 23517128004 
1738 GREESHMA G 23517128006 
1739 HARIKRISHNAN R 23517128007 
1740 RESHMI M RAJU 23517128009 
1741 SIBI S 23517128010 
1742 SREELEKSHMI R 23517128011 
1743 ANAGHA KRISHNAN 23517128012 
1744 ANAKHA R S 23517128013 
1745 ANANTHU M S 23517128014 
1746 ANJANA S M 23517128015 
1747 ANUSREE AMBILIKUTTAN 23517128016 
1748 ARYAMOL S 23517128017 
1749 AYANA ASHOK 23517128019 
1750 BIDHUNYA BINU 23517128020 
1751 MATHEW PANICKER K G 23517128022 
1752 RESHMA U A 23517128023 
1753 SANDRA SURENDRAN 23517128024 
1754 SEETHAL R S 23517128025 

Academic Year 2018-19 
I BA Economics 

1755 ABHISHEK U 15018128001 
1756 ACHUDEV 15018128002 
1757 AMMU. L 15018128003 
1758 APARNA .A 15018128004 
1759 APARNA. R 15018128005 
1760 ARATHY MOHAN 15018128006 



1761 ARUN. V 15018128007 
1762 ASHWIN A 15018128008 
1763 ATHUL KARTHIK 15018128009 
1764 DHANU.D 15018128010 
1765 JOJI. S. JOY 15018128011 
1766 MEGHA DEVAN 15018128012 
1767 SARASWATHY A 15018128013 
1768 SATHYAKEERTHI P 15018128014 
1769 SILPA.S 15018128015 
1770 SONA . K . P 15018128016 
1771 SREELAKSHMI . V 15018128017 
1772 SREELAKSHMI. B 15018128018 
1773 SREELEKSHMI N. 15018128019 
1774 SREELEKSHMI.S 15018128020 
1775 ABHIJITH P R 15018128021 
1776 ABHISHEK B 15018128022 
1777 AISWARYA VIJAYAN 15018128023 
1778 AKHIL A 15018128024 
1779 AKSHAY C S 15018128025 
1780 ANAKHA S 15018128026 
1781 ANJU PRASANNAN 15018128027 
1782 ANOOP M S 15018128028 
1783 ANUPAMA .S 15018128029 
1784 ARUNYA KRISHNAN 15018128030 
1785 ARYA . R 15018128031 
1786 ARYA. G 15018128032 
1787 ASHA. L 15018128033 
1788 ATHIRA 15018128034 
1789 ATHULYA RAJ 15018128035 
1790 BLESSY MARIYAM BABU 15018128036 
1791 CHANDHANA MOHAN 15018128037 
1792 CHANDUMON. C 15018128038 
1793 GOKUL A NAIR 15018128039 
1794 HIZANA SALAM. S 15018128040 
1795 JENCY SABU 15018128041 
1796 JUBI BAIJU 15018128042 
1797 KAVYA. S 15018128043 
1798 LULU. S 15018128044 
1799 MAGEESH M. S 15018128045 
1800 MEGHA J 15018128046 
1801 MRIDHUL S 15018128047 
1802 NANDU RAJ 15018128048 



1803 NIDHIN.M 15018128049 
1804 PRANAV. P 15018128050 
1805 REKHA A 15018128051 
1806 REVATHI. V 15018128052 
1807 SABARINATH . S 15018128053 
1808 SANGEETHA . L 15018128054 
1809 SEETHALAKSHMI. S 15018128055 
1810 SNEHA MURALI 15018128056 
1811 SNEHA SIVADAS 15018128057 
1812 SREEJA S. KUMAR 15018128058 
1813 SUHAIL SUJAHI 15018128059 
1814 VEENA.S 15018128060 
1815 VINAYAK.M 15018128061 
1816 YAMIYA PREETHA BABU 15018128062 

I BCom 
1817 ABHIRAMI . S 15918128001 
1818 AKHILA L 15918128002 
1819 ANANDHU KRISHNA .A 15918128003 
1820 ANJALI . R 15918128004 
1821 ANOOP.V 15918128005 
1822 ASWINI. A 15918128006 
1823 ATHIRA S MADHU 15918128007 
1824 ATHIRA. A 15918128008 
1825 GEETHU M 15918128009 
1826 JITHIN. B 15918128010 
1827 KARTHIK K 15918128011 
1828 MANIKUTTAN . P 15918128012 
1829 MEERA .R 15918128013 
1830 SARATH CHANDRAN 15918128014 
1831 SARATH T 15918128015 
1832 SUDHI SUGATHAN 15918128016 
1833 ABHINAV. S 15918128017 
1834 AKHILESH KRISHNAN R 15918128018 
1835 AMAL TOMS VIJI 15918128019 
1836 AMRITHJITH S 15918128020 
1837 ANJU A 15918128021 
1838 APARNA SURESH 15918128022 
1839 AROMAL A 15918128023 
1840 ASHWIN RAMANAN 15918128024 
1841 ASWATHY RAJ 15918128025 
1842 ASWIN.C 15918128026 
1843 ASWIN.K.S 15918128027 



1844 DEVIKA 15918128028 
1845 GOWRI V NAIR 15918128029 
1846 JAYALEKSHMI 15918128030 
1847 MIDHUN MOHAN 15918128031 
1848 MITHIN MAHESH 15918128032 
1849 PARVATHY. I 15918128033 
1850 REMYA RAJAN 15918128034 
1851 SHAHID S 15918128035 
1852 T K KARTHIK 15918128036 

I BSc Chemistry 
1853 ABHIJITH V 23518128001 
1854 ABHIRAMI. S 23518128002 
1855 AKHILA V 23518128003 
1856 AKSHARA SATHEESAN 23518128004 
1857 AMAL T 23518128005 
1858 AMBADI NAMBOOTHIRI U 23518128006 
1859 ANANDU. S 23518128007 
1860 ARJUN .B 23518128008 
1861 ASWATHY .S 23518128009 
1862 ATHULYA MOHANAN 23518128010 
1863 LEKSHMI .S 23518128011 
1864 PRAJITH PRASANNAN 23518128012 
1865 ROHIT JAYAN 23518128013 
1866 ROHITHKRISHNAN R 23518128014 
1867 SREELEKSHMI S 23518128015 
1868 ABHIJITH R 23518128016 
1869 ABHIJITH S 23518128017 
1870 ABHIJITH. M 23518128018 
1871 ADITHYAN R 23518128019 
1872 AISWARYA. L 23518128020 
1873 APARNA PREMLAL 23518128021 
1874 ARYALAKSHMI . G 23518128022 
1875 ASWATHY. S 23518128023 
1876 LEKSHMI . J 23518128024 
1877 NANDUSURESH 23518128025 
1878 RENJU RAJ 23518128026 
1879 SHEFEENA . S 23518128027 
1880 SILPA PURUSHOTHAMAN 23518128028 
1881 SREEKUTTAN H. S 23518128029 
1882 VISHNU P NAIR 23518128030 

I BSc Mathematics 
1883 AKHILA BABU 22018128001 



1884 AKSHAY DAS 22018128002 
1885 AMAL DEV 22018128003 
1886 ARJUN ARAVIND 22018128004 
1887 ATHIRA. S 22018128005 
1888 DHAYA RAJ 22018128006 
1889 JAYAKRISHNAN R. 22018128007 
1890 SANDRA. R 22018128008 
1891 SARATH.S 22018128009 
1892 SHAMNA.S 22018128010 
1893 VITHURAJ T 22018128011 
1894 VYSHNA.V 22018128012 
1895 A ANKITHA 22018128013 
1896 AKHALYA P SUNIL 22018128014 
1897 AKHIL J 22018128015 
1898 AMEEN S 22018128016 
1899 AMMU . S 22018128017 
1900 ANANDHU.V 22018128018 
1901 ARYA S 22018128019 
1902 DEEPA PRAMOD 22018128020 
1903 MANU MURALEEDHARAN 22018128021 
1904 R ANJALI VIJAYAN 22018128022 
1905 ROSHNA RAMANAN 22018128023 
1906 SACHITHRA S 22018128024 
1907 VAISHNAVI R 22018128025 
1908 VIDHYA S 22018128026 
1909 VINAYAN. S 22018128027 

I BSc Physics 
1910 ADARSH M 23018128001 
1911 ADITHYA SREEKUMAR 23018128002 
1912 AKHIL A 23018128003 
1913 AKHIL BABU 23018128004 
1914 JESSY JAYAN 23018128005 
1915 PREMEELA P 23018128006 
1916 SANDEEP KUMAR S 23018128007 
1917 SANDEEP S. NAIR 23018128008 
1918 ABHIJITH . V . M 23018128009 
1919 AKSHAY SURESH 23018128010 
1920 AMMU L 23018128011 
1921 ANANDHU.R 23018128012 
1922 ANJANA GOPAN 23018128013 
1923 ANUSRI S 23018128014 
1924 APARNA 23018128015 



1925 ARUNDHATHI PRASANNAN 23018128016 
1926 CHANDHU C 23018128017 
1927 JYOTHY JAYAN 23018128018 
1928 SREEJITH H 23018128019 
1929 SREEKUTTAN.S 23018128020 
1930 SRUTHY.S 23018128021 
1931 SURAJ . P 23018128022 
1932 UNNIKRISHNAN.R 23018128023 

I MSc Chemistry 
1933 AISWARYA.S 63519128001 
1934 AJIL.S.T 63519128002 
1935 ANJANA RAJ T 63519128003 
1936 ARYA BABU 63519128004 
1937 ATHIRA A 63519128005 
1938 ATHULYA A 63519128006 
1939 GOPIKA G KRISHNAN 63519128007 
1940 GOPIKA SATHYAN K S 63519128008 
1941 KARISHMA H 63519128009 
1942 MIDHILA P 63519128010 
1943 RESHMA PUSHKARAN 63519128011 
1944 REVATHY KRISHNAN 63519128012 
1945 REVATHY VENUGOPAL 63519128013 
1946 SNEHA HARIDAS 63519128014 
1947 VISHNUPRIYA M B 63519128015 

I MSc Physics 
1948 AKSHAY A 63018128001 
1949 AMAR RAJ 63018128002 
1950 ANAND MOHAN A 63018128003 
1951 ANJU KRISHNA 63018128004 
1952 ASWATHY MANI BABU 63018128005 
1953 ATHIRA P NAIR 63018128006 
1954 ATHIRA T PILLAI 63018128007 
1955 CHINCHU R BABU 63018128008 
1956 DIVYA R 63018128009 
1957 JESNY THANKACHAN 63018128010 
1958 KAVYA SASIDHARAN K K 63018128011 
1959 LEKSHMI PRASAD 63018128012 
1960 NITHINA S 63018128013 
1961 PARVATHY S 63018128014 
1962 RAKHI REGHU 63018128015 
1963 REMYA KRISHNAN A 63018128016 
1964 SREYA P K 63018128017 



1965 VINEETH SHAJI 63018128018 
II BA Economics 

1966 AJITH M 15017128001 
1967 AKHIL G 15017128002 
1968 ANURAJ.S 15017128003 
1969 MANJUSHA R 15017128004 
1970 NEETHU HARIDAS 15017128005 
1971 NEETHU S 15017128006 
1972 PARVATHY P S 15017128007 
1973 PRAVEEN L 15017128008 
1974 RAHUL R 15017128009 
1975 RAJALEKSHMI P 15017128010 
1976 RESHMA M 15017128011 
1977 SARANYA P.S 15017128012 
1978 SREEHARI S 15017128013 
1979 SUMI L 15017128014 
1980 ABHIJITH G 15017128015 
1981 ABHITH A 15017128016 
1982 AHALLYA BABUKUTTAN 15017128017 
1983 AMRITHA S 15017128018 
1984 ANANDHU N 15017128019 
1985 ANANDHU RAJU 15017128020 
1986 ANCHANA KRISHNAN 15017128021 
1987 ANEESH KUMAR V S 15017128022 
1988 ANJALI S 15017128023 
1989 ANUSREE 15017128024 
1990 ANUSREE S 15017128025 
1991 ARYA G 15017128026 
1992 ARYA SANTHOSH 15017128027 
1993 ASWATHY A 15017128028 
1994 BINDUJA B 15017128029 
1995 CHINJU CHANDRAN 15017128030 
1996 JAYA J 15017128031 
1997 JINU KASMEER 15017128032 
1998 KRISHNAPRIYA S 15017128033 
1999 MAYA U 15017128034 
2000 MEGHA MOHANAN 15017128035 
2001 PRIYA S KUMAR 15017128036 
2002 PRIYANKA M V 15017128037 
2003 RAKHI S 15017128038 
2004 REENA A 15017128039 
2005 SANTHANU S DILEEP 15017128040 



2006 SARANYA S 15017128041 
2007 SHYAM NATH S 15017128042 
2008 SILJITH SIVADAS 15017128043 
2009 SREEKUTTAN R 15017128044 
2010 SRUTHI RAJ D 15017128045 
2011 SRUTHY S 15017128046 
2012 SURABHI S 15017128047 
2013 VISHNU B 15017128048 

II BCom 
2014 ANJALI S 15917128001 
2015 ANJANA R NAIR 15917128002 
2016 ANJU B 15917128003 
2017 ANJU P PRAKASH 15917128004 
2018 ANU S 15917128005 
2019 BIBEESH V BALAN 15917128006 
2020 GOPIKA T RAJ 15917128007 
2021 JITHU R RAJEEV 15917128008 
2022 JYOTHIPRIYA M 15917128009 
2023 KARTHIKA K S 15917128010 
2024 KESU K SHAJI 15917128011 
2025 KEZIAMOL A 15917128012 
2026 KRISHNAJA K P 15917128013 
2027 REMYAMOL.R 15917128014 
2028 RESHMA RISHIKESH 15917128015 
2029 AISWARYA S DHARAN 15917128016 
2030 AJAY A 15917128017 
2031 AKHIL A 15917128018 
2032 APARNA SURESH 15917128019 
2033 ASWATHI HARIKUMAR 15917128020 
2034 BIJI B V 15917128021 
2035 DEVIKA S 15917128022 
2036 DIVYA T 15917128023 
2037 GAYATHRI A 15917128024 
2038 JISHNURAJ 15917128025 
2039 LEKSHMI UDAYAN 15917128026 
2040 NEETHU S 15917128027 
2041 NIRMAL U 15917128028 
2042 PAVITHRA LEKSHMI P 15917128029 
2043 PRINCE VARGHESE 15917128030 
2044 RAJALEKSHMI R 15917128031 
2045 RICHU SAMUEL 15917128032 
2046 SNEHA R 15917128033 



2047 SUGALAL S 15917128034 
II BSc Mathematics 

2048 AKHILA S 22017128001 
2049 ANAKHA S 22017128002 
2050 ARCHA S 22017128003 
2051 ARSHA S 22017128004 
2052 ATHIRA U 22017128005 
2053 SREELEKSHMI S. 22017128006 
2054 SUCHITHRA R 22017128007 
2055 VISAKH S 22017128008 
2056 AKHILA ANIL 22017128009 
2057 AMIRTHA SUDARSANAN 22017128010 
2058 AMRITHARAJ 22017128011 
2059 ASWATHY S 22017128012 
2060 ATHULYA S 22017128013 
2061 CHINNU RAMESAN 22017128014 
2062 DEVIKA RAVINDRAN 22017128015 
2063 JERIL JOY 22017128016 
2064 PARVATHI B 22017128017 
2065 POOJA S SASI 22017128018 
2066 RENJESH R 22017128019 
2067 REVATHY RAJ S 22017128020 
2068 VISHNU NATH V 22017128021 

II BSc Physics 
2069 AISWARYA R 23017128001 
2070 AKHIL KRISHNAN 23017128002 
2071 AKSHAY 23017128003 
2072 GANGA KRISHNAN M 23017128004 
2073 SUBIN MATHEW 23017128005 
2074 VISHNUPRASAD S 23017128006 
2075 YATHU KRISHNAN K 23017128007 
2076 AKSHAY S 23017128008 
2077 ANJALI BABU T 23017128009 
2078 ANJU A 23017128010 
2079 ARUN K V 23017128011 
2080 GOPIKA GOPALAN 23017128012 
2081 GULMESH CHAND R 23017128013 
2082 HIMAKRISHNA.P 23017128014 
2083 KRISHNA S 23017128015 
2084 RAHUL R 23017128016 
2085 RAKHI R KURUP 23017128017 
2086 SHALU T S 23017128018 



2087 SREELEKHA B 23017128019 
2088 SREELEKSHMI C KURUP 23017128020 
2089 VIDYA L 23017128021 
2090 YADUN Y 23017128022 

II BSc chemistry 
2091 ANJU VISWANATHAN 23517128001 
2092 AROMAL B MOHAN 23517128002 
2093 BINDHU B 23517128003 
2094 DHANYA KRISHNAN 23517128004 
2095 GOWRI DIVAKARAN 23517128005 
2096 GREESHMA G 23517128006 
2097 HARIKRISHNAN R 23517128007 
2098 NITHISH S NAIR 23517128008 
2099 RESHMI M RAJU 23517128009 
2100 SIBI S 23517128010 
2101 SREELEKSHMI R 23517128011 
2102 ANAGHA KRISHNAN 23517128012 
2103 ANAKHA R S 23517128013 
2104 ANANTHU M S 23517128014 
2105 ANJANA S M 23517128015 
2106 ANUSREE AMBILIKUTTAN 23517128016 
2107 ARYAMOL S 23517128017 
2108 ASWATHY K 23517128018 
2109 AYANA ASHOK 23517128019 
2110 BIDHUNYA BINU 23517128020 
2111 HARINDRAN B S 23517128021 
2112 MATHEW PANICKER K G 23517128022 
2113 RESHMA U A 23517128023 
2114 SANDRA SURENDRAN 23517128024 
2115 SEETHAL R S 23517128025 
2116 SHILPA J 23517128026 

II MSc Physics 
2117 ADITHYA S R 63017128001 
2118 GOUTHAM KRISHNA A 63017128002 
2119 HIMA P S 63017128003 
2120 KAVYA SURENDRAN 63017128004 
2121 KEERTHY V R 63017128005 
2122 NAVITHAKRISHNA K 63017128006 
2123 NEESHMA P P 63017128007 
2124 NITHYA P S 63017128008 
2125 RENJU R NAIR 63017128009 
2126 SHILPA K 63017128010 



2127 VINAYA M K 63017128011 
2128 VISHNU PRASAD P R 63017128012 

II MSc Chemistry 
2129 AMRITHA MURALI 63517128001 
2130 ATHIRA C H 63517128002 
2131 CHITHRA M 63517128003 
2132 DIVYA S 63517128004 
2133 GOPIKA KRISHNAN 63517128005 
2134 MEGHA P 63517128006 
2135 NEETHU P 63517128007 
2136 NIGILA P 63517128008 
2137 RESHMITHA G RAJEEV 63517128009 
2138 SAYANA C 63517128010 
2139 SMRUTHY SASI 63517128011 
2140 SNEHA P V 63517128012 
2141 SOORYA T K 63517128013 
2142 SRUTHI P L 63517128014 
2143 VIPIN G 63517128015 

III BA Economics 
2144 AKHIL S 15016128001 
2145 BAJIO ALEXANDER 15016128002 
2146 CHIPPY CHANDRAN U K 15016128003 
2147 RESHMI RAJENDRAN 15016128005 
2148 SETHU LEKSHMI 15016128007 
2149 SHIBIMOL.V 15016128008 
2150 SNEHA MARY JOSE 15016128009 
2151 AJAY A 15016128010 
2152 ANANDHU K SATHEESH 15016128014 
2153 ANJU MANOJ 15016128016 
2154 ANUJA G 15016128017 
2155 ARATHY V R 15016128018 
2156 ARCHANA S 15016128019 
2157 ATHIRA A 15016128020 
2158 ATHIRA S 15016128022 
2159 ATHIRA T R 15016128023 
2160 CHANDUDAS C 15016128024 
2161 GANA LAL 15016128026 
2162 GOPIKA P NAIR 15016128027 
2163 LEKSHMI OMANAKKUTTAN 15016128030 
2164 MALAVIKA S 15016128031 
2165 MANEESHA T 15016128032 
2166 MANUJA MADHU 15016128033 



2167 NANDU REMANAN 15016128034 
2168 NEETHU K SHAJI 15016128035 
2169 PRADEEP. M 15016128039 
2170 PRATHIKSHA 15016128040 
2171 SARANGI S 15016128043 
2172 SEKHA.P 15016128044 
2173 SURYA.S 15016128045 
2174 SWATHYRAJ 15016128046 
2175 VEENA S 15016128047 
2176 VIJITHA VIJAYAN 15016128048 
2177 VISHNU SOMARAJAN 15016128049 
2178 VYSHNAVI O 15016128051 

III BCom 
2179 ABIYA PRINCE 15916128001 
2180 ANUJA A 15916128002 
2181 ARYA SIVAN 15916128003 
2182 ASHIK LAL MANIKANDAN 15916128004 
2183 BITHA T BABU 15916128005 
2184 DIVYA V DEV 15916128006 
2185 GEETHU G 15916128007 
2186 REMYA MOL M 15916128008 
2187 SRUTHI G 15916128009 
2188 VYSHNAVI S V 15916128010 
2189 AKHIL SURENDERAN 15916128012 
2190 AKSHAYRAJ 15916128013 
2191 AMRITHA 15916128014 
2192 AMRUTHA J 15916128015 
2193 ANJANA 15916128016 
2194 ANOOP P KUMAR 15916128017 
2195 ARAVIND U 15916128018 
2196 ATHIRA RAJ D 15916128019 
2197 DEVIKA G 15916128020 
2198 DIVYA K S 15916128021 
2199 HARITHA S 15916128022 
2200 HARITHAKUMARI S 15916128023 
2201 MALU MURALI 15916128024 
2202 MANJU C 15916128025 
2203 MONISHA C MOHAN 15916128026 
2204 NEERAJA RAVI 15916128027 
2205 PARVATHY S 15916128028 
2206 POOJA DAS 15916128029 
2207 RAVETHY VISWANADHAN 15916128030 



2208 RENJINI R 15916128031 
2209 RIYAD RAJAN 15916128032 
2210 SALU SASIDHARAN 15916128033 
2211 SHYAMILY.M.S. 15916128034 
2212 SUDHEESH S 15916128035 

III BSc Mathematics 
2213 AJAYKRISHNAN 22016128001 
2214 ANJALI R PILLAI 22016128002 
2215 ARYA KRISHNAN 22016128003 
2216 BHAGYA LEKSHMI K 22016128004 
2217 DEVIKA.D 22016128005 
2218 NEETHU V 22016128006 
2219 RESHMI S 22016128007 
2220 ANANDHU S 22016128009 
2221 ARYA SANTHOSH S 22016128010 
2222 DEVU D 22016128011 
2223 HANNETH BEEGAM 22016128012 
2224 NIDHIN RAJ 22016128014 
2225 PARVATHY BS 22016128015 
2226 RESMI R 22016128017 
2227 SANJITH KUMAR B 22016128018 
2228 SNEHA RAJ S 22016128019 

III  BSc Physics 
2229 ANJANA SURESH 23016128002 
2230 ANUPRAKASH ACHARI 23016128003 
2231 ARSHA S 23016128004 
2232 GOKUL R 23016128005 
2233 MEKHA K BABU 23016128007 
2234 MONU P MOHAN 23016128008 
2235 RESHMA K REMESH 23016128009 
2236 ASWATHY K MOHANAN 23016128010 
2237 ATHUL CHITHRAN 23016128011 
2238 ATHULYA PRAKASH 23016128012 
2239 BISMI R 23016128013 
2240 JITHIN BAIJU 23016128014 
2241 LEKSHMI P 23016128015 
2242 NIKHIL S 23016128016 
2243 NITHIN K ANI 23016128017 
2244 R RITHESH 23016128018 

III BSc Chemistry 
2245 ASWATHY S 23516128001 
2246 ATHIRA A 23516128002 



2247 CHINNU L 23516128003 
2248 DEVIKA A 23516128004 
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